Yearly Points Report
Time generated: Sunday Nov 12, 2023 07:00 pm

1 - Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Back

Number

888

430

77

471

800

150

641

987

685

521

275

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Belle Acres

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Sunny
Brook
Stables

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Imagine
That
Equestrian

Suddenly
Rock N

Dutches
Darling

My Zippos
Dreamer

What
Happens
in Vegas

Miss
Scarlett

Real Tuff
Investment

Invested
At Last

Sterling
Silver

Real Tuff
investment

Bailey's
Irish
Dream

Rider Name

Lily Reutter

Chanel
Grobler

Nicole

Vladimirovskiy

Emily Moses

Alexis Lipp

Olivia
VanHorn

Grace
Cutsforth
Avery

Auensen

Brooke Lynn
Moore

Olivia
VanHorn

Audrey
Klacynski

Membership
Id

30

16

38

24

35

2536

245

121

35

Shows
Attended

10

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

5 3

3 4

3 2

3 5

2 6

2 8

2 8

2

Total
Points

152

144

117

116

113

105



2 - Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Back

Number

180

70

20

708

350

972

963

957

524

148

755

532

711

145

218

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Callihan
Equine

The
Equestrian
Reserve

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Callihan
Equine

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Talaria Farm
Callihan
Equine
Daniel
Family Farm
Windy
Hollow Farm

Silvercrown
Farms

Dutches
Boston
Mate

Moonlight
N Lace

Final Deed

Paint Me
Zippos
Time

Zippity Do
Da

Handsome
Handsford

KTR
Elegant By
Eight

What A Hot
Hand

Hes A Shy
Dancer

Linden

My Zippos
Dreamer

Parrty
Monster

Flash by
Knight

Margarita
Girl

Regent

Parrty
Monster

Ally Davis

Charlotte
DeBoard

Makenzie
Cox

Kelsey
Carrig

Dasha
Mead

Noa
Menachem

Lara Van
Der Been

Rome
Pitussi

Elizabeth
Bolt

Ellery
Rowell

Kayley
Appenfelder

Haylee
Samples

Ellery
Rowell

Mary
Elizabeth
Daniel

Madelynn
Powell

Heather
Spies

Membership
Id

12

1002

11

2319

26

2416

2417

2415

2404

2445

2318

2399

1024

Shows Meetings
Attended Attended

7 3
7 3
6 3
3
7 2
1
1
1
7 3
1
8 3
2
1
2
7 2

Volunteer
Hours

Total
Points

194

177

90

27

24

17

16

16

12



Back Barn Name Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number NETIE Name [o} Attended Attended Hours Points

846 Jennifer L Roosevelt Madison 2277 1 0
Buck Stables Kinsey




3 - Adult Hunter

Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points
11 The Hes A Shy | Christine 33 8 4 4 192
Equestrian Dancer Spangle
Reserve
422 Mabry Farm Too Much Sarah Kale 58 8 3 2 152
Equestrian for You
481 Miller Hustling For Madeline 231 9 4 4 143
Blackjack Miller
941 Fennell Farms  Lopin on Sheri 100 7 2 6 38
Bitz of Gold = Fennell
889 Fennell Farms | Im Sami 2216 2 32
UltimElately Fennell
Terrific
382 Steele Bit of Cloud Dana 2025 2 15
Horsemanship N Zip Williams
146 rudd ranch Psyfy FF Adrienne 2400 1 13
briant
961 KTR Farms* Handsome  Yael 2422 1 13
Handsford  Charney
985 WildeWood Captain Anna 2352 1 8
Farm, Inc. Gus Rives
623 WildeWood Crazy Anna 2524 1 4
Farm, Inc. Charlie Rives
Horse
448 Sunny Brook Fellecity Grania 1012 7 2 2 2
Stables Belle Holman
986 Sunny Brook TBD Grania 1081 7 2 2 1
Stables Holman
658 Seven Gables Rooks Play Christy 2541 1 0
Hoynowski
818 Mabry Farm Return to Sarah Kale 256 8 3 2 0
Equestrian Sender
Center
653 Sunny Brook Fellicity Grania 1012 7 2 2 0
Stables Belle Holman
200 The Cashmere  Amie Ward 1027 9 4 7 0
Equestrian Callie

Reserve



4 - Novice Hunter

Back

Number

500

880

100

60

510

90

403

140

206

170

165

190

532

420

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Creekside Ra
nch

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Carter Farms
Performance
Horses

The
Equestrian
Reserve

fennell farms

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Talaria Farm
The

Equestrian
Reserve

Horse Name

Worth A
Million

Dutches
Darling

My Zippos
Dreamer

Zippity Do
Da

Final Deed

Shez Skip N
Good

Rocky
Rockstar

Dutches
Boston Mate

Unsurpassed
Melody

Final Deed

redemptions
second
chance

Moonlight N
Lace

Parrty
Monster

Hes A Shy
Dancer

Brynn
Roland

Anandita
Mitra

Lily
Dobanton

Kathryn
Wynkoop

Alisa
Biondo

Zoe
Leiner

Bailey
Norris
Sydney

Kramer

Janie
Savoie

Mahima
Guntupalli

abigalil
barnes

Scarlett
Corrier

Haylee
Samples

Scarlett
Merriam

Membership
Id

31

28

1005

2127

1018

2163

2003

2445

2516

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

3 2

3 2

3 2

5 3

1 2

2 6

4 2

2 3

Total
Points

150

150

108

94

83

82

22

21

18

18

14

11



Back

Number

370

410

130

270

836

145

846

240

899

230

502

481

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Lelak Farms

Daniel Family
Farm

Jennifer L
Buck Stables

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Creekside Ra
nch

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Windy Hollow
Farm

Miller

Horse Name

Ms Scarletts
Dutchman

Real Tuff
Investment

Shez Skip N
Good

Dutches
Boston Mate

Kiss of
Romeo
Margarita
Girl

Roosevelt

Dutches
Boston Mate

Scouting
Talent

Moonlight N
Lace

Candy Land

Hustling For
Blackjack

Rider
Name

lzzy
Osborne

Cecile
Portwig

Mahima
Guntupalli

Scarlett
Merriam

Sienna
Lopez

Mary
Elizabeth
Daniel

Madison
Kinsey

Scarlett
Corrier

Taylor
Morrison
Elise
Butler
Cara
Bartlett

Madeline
Miller

Membership
Id

51

50

2001

2266

2399

2277

2519

2210

2004

1046

231

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

Total
Points




5 - Open Hunter

Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
o ded S
11 The Hes A Shy Dancer Christine 33 8 4 4 177
Equestrian Spangle
Reserve
111 The Suddenly Rock N Lila 17 9 3 6 164
Equestrian Hjerpe
Reserve
200 The Cashmere Callie Amie 1027 9 4 7 143
Equestrian Ward
Reserve
333 The Miss Scarlett Amelia 15 9 3 2 142
Equestrian Gilbert
Reserve
700 The Real Tuff Investment  Annabelle 143 8 2 2 90
Equestrian Alexander
Reserve
250 The Final Deed Hailey 29 8 2 8 20
Equestrian Paige
Reserve
941 Fennell Lopin On Bitz Of Sheri 100 7 2 6 17
Farms Gold Fennell
961 KTR Farms* Handsome Yael 2422 1 10
Handsford Charney
889 Fennell Im UltimElately Sami 2216 2 8
Farms Terrific Fennell
963 KTR Farms* KTR Elegant By Lara Van 2417 1 6
Eight Der Been
382 Steele Horse | Bit of Cloud N Zip Dana 2025 2 5
manship Williams
657 Parham Harley Madison = 2542 1 4
Parham
422 Mabry Farm  Too Much for You Sarah 58 8 3 2 4
Equestrian Kale
836 Lelak Farms  Kiss of Romeo Sienna 2266 4 3
Lopez
532 Talaria Farm = Parrty Monster Haylee 2445 2 2
Samples
708 Callihan Paint Me Zippos Kelsey 2319 3 2

Equine Time Carrig



Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total

umber p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
d ded S
846 Jennifer L Roosevelt Madison | 2277 1 2
Buck Stables Kinsey
148 Callihan Linden Ellery 2404 1 1
Equine Rowell
449 Sunny Brook = Sterling Silver Ireland 1012 6 3 2 1
Stables Holman
145 Daniel Margarita Girl Mary 2399 2 0
Family Farm Elizabeth
Daniel
376 Edgewater Indivisible-30003208 Alisson S 2101 3 0
Equestrian 8 ummersill




6 - Youth 13 & Under Western

Back Barn Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Name Name Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points
25 Blue Rock Me Presley 258 6 3 3 144
Springs Babe Butcher
Farm
641 Belle Invested At  Grace 2536 1 18
Acres Last Cutsforth
819 Talaria TF Afrikhan  Bristol 2501 1 6
Farms Light Bruce
2 Miller Mj Zoe Smith 1 6
Obviously
on Ace
495 KTR for pete's annalee 2056 2 5
Farms* sake davidson
663 Sweet Boone Bailee 273 6 3 4 0
Stables McCullough




7 - Youth 14 - 18 Western

Back

Number

120

480

755

222

360

50

13

550

70

957

972

959

440

963

147

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Bluee

Springs
Farm

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

The
Equestrian
Reserve

KTR Farms*

Callihan
Equine

Shez Skip N
Good

Ms Scarletts
Dutchman

My Zippos
Dreamer

Dutches
Boston
Mate

Moonlight N
Lace

Cashmere
Callie

One Of a
Kind

Suddenly
Rock N

Moonlight N
Lace

What A Hot
Hand

Handsome
Handsford

Red Hot
Lilly

Suddenly
Rock N

KTR
Elegant By
Eight

Cools Gold

Melina Melo

Braylin
Schweitzer

Kayley
Appenfelder

Reese
Veltman

Elizabeth
Bolt

Jordan Kula

Ava Hester

Ella
McGuire

Charlotte
DeBoard

Rome
Pitussi

Noa
Menachem

Stav
Reuven

Ella Moreno

Lara Van
Der Been

Kelsey
Carrig

Membership
Id

27

32

36

21

144

45

1002

2415

2416

2418

49

2417

2402

Shows
Attended

W EET S
Attended

Volunteer
Hours

Total
Points

190

179

159

159

132

65

36

16

11



Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number o] Attended Attended Hours Points
810 Simmons Adela 1033 6 3 3 3
Sporthorses Narovich
967 KTR Farms* The Rona 2420 1 1
Daydream Karkus
Believer
544 Lelak Farms = Cookies R Julianna 2453 0
Dun Ogden
956 KTR Farms*  Vinnie Gili 2418 1 0
Che-ho-ver
711 Callihan Flash by Ellery 2318 1 0
Equine Knight Rowell
135 Fennell On cloud Riley Rini 2220 2 0
Farms nine
495 KTR Farms* for pete's annalee 2056 2 0
sake davidson




8 - Adult Western

Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points
481 Miller Hustling For = Madeline 231 9 4 4 139
Blackjack Miller
941 Fennell Farms Lopin on Bitz = Sheri 100 7 2 6 137
of Gold Fennell
469 Miller Feeling Tiffany 82 9 3 3 73
Crazy Harrison
(Quincy)
525 Berry Patch KM Mr Pamela @ 278 7 3 3 31
Equestrian Smooth Bo  Almond
962 KTR Farms* Rocky Ariel 2421 1 15
Zamin
301 Marshall Who Invited  Laurel 78 2 14
Da Hotti Marshall
985 WildeWood Captain Gus = Anna 2352 1 11
Farm, Inc. Rives
887 AM June Bug Andre 2217 3 10
Horsemanship Anna Machado
961 KTR Farms* Handsome Yael 2422 1 10
Handsford Charney
718 AM Cinnamon Andre 2465 3 10
Horsemanship Toasty Machado
953 KTR Farms* Tired of the  Tohar 2423 1 9
Details Petel
623 WildeWood Crazy Anna 2524 1 6
Farm, Inc. Charlie Rives
Horse
657 Parham Harley Madison @ 2542 1 5
Parham
610 Callihan Cools Gold Erik 2409 5
Equine Eveleth
15 Lelak Farms Cookies R Brittani 59 3 3
Dun Lelak
747 Playguns Linda 0
Prince wobeck
117 KTR Farms* winston emily 2034 0

thurman



9 - Novice Western

Back N Barn Name

umber

444

80

265

469

459

25

213

969

968

301

156

970

165

206

819

652

539

The
Equestrian
Reserve

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Fennell
Farms

Miller

Dustin's
Place

Blue Springs
Farm

Carter Farms
Performance
Horses

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*
Marshall
Dustin's

Place

KTR Farms*

fennell farms

Carter Farms
Performance
Horses

Talaria Farms
Dustin's
Place

Belle Acres

Hes A Shy
Dancer

Dutches
Darling

No Lookin'
Back

Feeling
Crazy

(Quincy)

Rosie the
Riveter

Rock Me
Babe

Flashy
Good bar

Lily

Made To Be
Mine

Who Invited
Da Hotti

Hollywood N
Dry

Dressed on
Impulse

redemptions
second
chance
Unsurpasse
d Melody
TF Afrikhan
Light

Zipp

Invested at
Last

Rider Name

Kaitlyn Kruger

Cora Holland

Anna-Catherin

e O'Brien

Tiffany
Harrison

Timothy Laszlo

Presley
Butcher

Madison Waits

Noam Baratz

Liya Manshari

Laurel
Marshall

Dustin Thomas

Darya Tagel

abigail barnes

Janie Savoie

Bristol Bruce

Lynn Brecht

Georgia Bell

Membershi
pId

1004

82

1026

258

2133

2425

2424

78

1026

2419

2163

2127

2501

1026

2449

Shows
Attende
d

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

r Hours

Point
S

199

199

188

62

53

28

22

19

18

15

12



Barn Name

Rider Name

Membershi

Shows

Meeting Voluntee Total

p Id Attende s Attend Point
d ed s
2 Miller Mj Zoe Smith 1 3
Obviously
on Ace
718 AM Horsema = Cinnamon Andre 2465 3 0
nship Toasty Machado
544 Lelak Farms = Cookies R Julianna 2453 0
Dun Ogden
65 Empire Sparkle and = Catelyn 1010 9 4 0
Equestrian Shine Ruehman




10 - Open Western

Back

Number

445

888

941

652

156

469

525

154

968

657

962

959

718

967

628

887

285

Barn Name

Fennell Farms

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Fennell Farms

Dustin's Place

Dustin's Place

Miller

Berry Patch
Equestrian

KTR Farms*

Parham

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

AM
Horsemanship

KTR Farms*

Seven Gables

AM
Horsemanship

Talana Farms

A Good
Pulse

Suddenly
Rock N

Lopin on
Bitz of
Gold

Zipp
Hollywood
N Dry

Feeling
Crazy

(Quincy)

KM Mr
Smooth
Bo

Triton

Made To
Be Mine

Harley

Rocky

Red Hot
Lilly

Cinnamon
Toasty

The
Daydream
Believer

Captain
Joe
Nuthatch

June Bug
Anna

TF
Afrikhan
Light

Rider Name

Darlene Alls

Lily Reutter

Sheri
Fennell

Lynn Brecht

Dustin
Thomas

Tiffany
Harrison

Pamela
Almond

Elizabeth
Montgomery

Liya
Manshari

Madison
Parham

Ariel Zamin

Stav
Reuven

Andre
Machado

Rona
Karkus

Lisa
Stacholy

Andre
Machado

Heather
Spies

Membership
Id

100

1026

1026

278

2397

2424

2542

2421

2418

2465

2420

2528

2217

2506

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

5 2

5 3

2 6

4

4

3 3

3 3

Total
Points

136

51

49

44

43

28

21

16

16

14

12

10

10



Back

Number

444

972

610

301

957

953

961

544

970

47

956

117

Barn Name

The
Equestrian
Reserve
KTR Farms*
Callihan
Equine
Marshall
KTR Farms*
KTR Farms*
KTR Farms*

Lelak Farms

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

KTR Farms*

Hes A Shy
Dancer

Handsome
Handsford

Cools
Gold

Who
Invited Da
Hotti

What A
Hot Hand

Tired of
the Details

Handsome
Handsford

Cookies R
Dun

Dressed
on Impulse

Playguns
Prince

Vinnie

winston

Rider Name Membership

Kaitlyn
Kruger

Noa
Menachem

Erik Eveleth

Laurel
Marshall

Rome
Pitussi

Tohar Petel

Yael
Charney

Julianna
Ogden

Darya Tagel
Linda
wobeck

Gili
Che-ho-ver

emily
thurman

Id

20

2416

2409

2415

2423

2422

2453

2419

2418

2034

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

2 4

Total
Points



11 - Beginner English

Back Barn Name  Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
541 Fennell Heathens Sawyer 75 7 4 4 148
Farms Terrific Kid Ross
955 The Shez Skip N Alaina 22 9 2 6 119
Equestrian Good Lather
Reserve
784 In The Irons  Fiddlemaker's Lucia 83 10 4 2 94
Equestrian Extra Innings =~ Smithdeal
Academy
40 The Worth A Hayden 18 8 2 6 91
Equestrian Million Holcombe
Reserve
220 The Moonlight N Ella Stone 34 6 3 4 85
Equestrian Lace
Reserve
909 The Ms Scarletts  Ariella 10 8 2 4 74
Equestrian Dutchman Carey
Reserve
457 Blue Springs  Rs superstar | brooklee | 1006 8 5 2 43
Farm wehunt
685 Sunny Brook | Sterling Silver Brooke 121 5 30
Stables Lynn
Moore
533 The Hes A Shy Lucy 2517 1 18
Equestrian Dancer Brewster
Reserve
230 The Moonlight N Elise 2004 2 15
Equestrian Lace Butler
Reserve
570 The Dutches Alexa 2007 1 14
Equestrian Boston Mate  Farmer
Reserve
531 Bell Acres Invested At Haley 2444 14
Last Gates
813 Creekside R | Follow Me Lily Nunn 1051 2 13
anch
520 The Hes A Shy Reagan 46 11
Equestrian Dancer Williams
Reserve
488 Mabry Farm  Wings of Fire  Ava 2239 1 10
Equestrian Mirando

Center



Back

Number

861

881

470

133

262

224

490

478

684

650

392

978

868

808

160

69

661

806

32

Barn Name

Lelak Farms

Sunny Brook
Stables

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Creekside R
anch

The
Equestrian
Reserve

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Sunny Brook
Stables

Sunny Brook
Stables

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Dogwood Hill
Farm

Sunny Brook
Stables

Sunny Brook
Stables

Sunny Brook
Stables

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Sunny Brook
Stables

Belle Acres
Sunny Brook
Stables

Sunny Brook
Stables

Horse Name

Leap of Faith

Sterling Silver

Dutches
Boston Mate

Scouting
Talent
Dutches

Boston Mate

Shenandoah
Coronado

Dutches
Boston Mate

Chip Away

Chip Away

Bringing
Vinny

Handsome
Ransom
Felicity Belle
ring my bell

Ode to Joy

Miss Scarlett

Chip Away

Invested at
Last

Fecility Bell

Rider
Name

Stella
Lankinen

Patricia
Holman

Lydia
Thomas

Lily Nunn

Aarya
Jayshwal

Eliza
Meiners

Eloise
Walls

Leigh
Goolshy

Aine
Mullis

Hadley
Cohee
Finley
Claxton
Lexi Hunt
Patricia
Holman

Patricia
Holman

Lucy
Brewster

Valentina
Barrera

Lucy
Burge

Aine
Mullis

Aine
Mullis

Membership
Id
77

1012

47

1051

2006

2359

13

66

74

2241

2442

1091

1012

2002

71

2544

74

74

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
2
2 2
2 2
2 2

Total
Points




Back Barn Name  Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

873 In The lrons  Shenandoah  Elianna 2358 3 0
Equestrian Coronado Meiners
Academy

36 Sunny Brook Leap Of Faith = Patricia 1012 7 2 2 0
Stables Holman

579 Sunny Brook = Ode to Joy Sienna 73 3 0
Stables Imeraj

952 McNamra Hope You Hailey 195 0

Like My Lopin McNamra

948 Sunny Brook = Sterling Silver Kerrington 61 1 0
Stables Smith

202 In The Irons = My Sweet Kinzlee 204 10 4 2 0
Equestrian Lollipop Brooks
Academy




12 - Beginner Western

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
541 Fennell Farms Heathens Sawyer 75 7 4 4 158
Terrific Ross
Kid
457 Blue Springs Lil Red brooklee 1006 8 5 2 130
Farm Riding wehunt
Hood
905 In The Irons Dusty Ben 84 8 2 3 95
Equestrian Silverado Holland
Academy
24 Blue Springs Rock Me  Jemma 1052 6 3 4 83
Farm Babe Henderson
864 Blue Springs classified Bailee 159 6 3 4 54
Farm barry McCullough
bars
839 Miller Mouse Lexi 2270 4 46
Robertson
460 The Equestrian  Worth A Saatvik 48 3 40
Reserve Million Sood
824 Lelak Farms Steal Cayden 1013 7 3 4 39
Your Kipley
Heart
167 Callihan Equine = Sassy Mia 2410 2 30
Konecny
753 Callihan Equine  Leo Hudson 2408 2 21
Harper
639 Lelak Farms Cookies  Emory 54 1 11
R Dun Higley
661 Belle Acres Invested  Lucy Burge 2544 1 8
at Last
650 In The Irons Bringing  Hadley 88 1 6
Equestrian Vinny Cohee
Academy
85 Lelak Farms Cookies  Cayden 1013 7 3 4 6
R Dun Kipley
901 Simmons Uptown Bailee 159 6 3 4 3
Sporthorses Dogtown = McCullough
991 Sweet Stables 3
664 Sweet Stables Evie Josie 272 1 1 3 0

Patota



Back Barn Name Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number INETIE Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

663 Sweet Stables Boone Bailee 273 6 3 4 0
McCullough




13 - Ranch Horse

Back N Barn Name

umber

801

154

223

803

527

715

623

412

495

985

716

718

887

711

25

Moody

Suwanee
Point Farm

The
Equestrian
Reserve

Dreamore
Farm

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Steele Horse
manship

KTR Farms*

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Callihan
Equine

AM Horsema

nship

AM Horsema

nship

Callihan
Equine

Blue Springs
Farm

C.R.
Shining
Mistress

Triton

Vanndolin

Knot This
Spot

Zippity Do
Da

Austin

Crazy
Charlie
Horse

Steele Wild
Diamond

for pete's
sake

Captain
Gus

Zips Chesa
peake Star

Cinnamon
Toasty

June Bug
Anna

Flash by
Knight

Rock Me
Babe

Rider Name

Pam Moody

Elizabeth
Montgomery

Angie
Walker

Alexa Rivard

Jordan Kula

Caitlin
Winter

Anna Rives

Crystal-Mari
e Smith

annalee
davidson

Anna Rives
Erik Eveleth
Andre

Machado

Andre
Machado

Ellery Rowell

Presley
Butcher

Membershi
pld

89

2397

167

2324

232

257

2524

2078

2056

2352

2463

2465

2217

2318

258

Shows A
ttended

Meeting
s Attend
ed

Voluntee Total

r Hours

Points

118

32

31

18

15

11

11



20 - Walk / Trot Flat, 9 & Under

Back

Number

691

202

690

633

82

981

113

313

435

606

958

302

624

201

14

635

567

704

Barn Name

Berry Patch
Equestrian

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Blue Springs
Farm

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Tobar

EA
Equestrian

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Shenanigans
farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

Wicks Creek
Stables

Wicks Creek
Stables

Rose &
Crown
Stables

Show me
Farm

In the Zone
Equestrian

Edgewater
Equestrian

Still Branch
Farm

Horse Name

Rocky Road

My Sweet
Lollipop

Sterling

Hello

Ferdinand

Visa Gold

Muffin

One In A Millie

Firecracker

Walk the Line

Backtalk
Kiss
Delilah by
Austin

Spotpocalypse

Satchmo Ain't
Misbehavin'

Dipped in Gold

Gypsy

Birdie Blue

Supernova

Finley
Haynie

Kinzlee
Brooks

Murphy
Kibbler

Piper
Martin

Piper
Reagan

Chloe
Tobar

Anna
Beasley

Madison
Martin

Brynn
Mears

Lila
Levinsky

Brooklyn
Santiago

Norah
Thomas

Norah
Thomas

vy
Geiger

Amanda
Kapp

Bailey
Pou

Lila
Kemp

Cora
Taylor

Membership

Id
124

204

236

157

165

2351

1028

219

1039

2246

2103

2117

2525

2348

2366

2533

2099

2165

Shows
Attended
10

10

10

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
3 3
4 2
3 3
3 4
4 4
3 4
3 4
2

Total
Points

143

82

82

44

44

43

25

21

21

19

13

12



Back

Number

139

144

765

980

133

625

522

802

714

761

724

638

309

735

736

976

29

137

138

813

89

Barn Name

Holly Valley

Still Branch
Farm

Creekside R
anch

A&R

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Sunny Brook
Stables

Still Branch
Farm

Rose &
Crown
Stables

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Shenanigans
farm

EA
Equestrian

Dustin's
Place

Sunny Brook
Stables

Holly Valley
Sunny Brook
Stables

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Creekside R
anch

Break-Away
Farm

Horse Name
Couragous
Callie

Tank

Teddy Bear

Spirited Away

Scouting
Talent

Steele Wild
Diamond

Quintanares
LS

Ode To Joy
Avallaches
Irish Alex

Silver Spades

Dutchers Doc
Too Hot to Trot
She's so
spotted
Mystery

Too Hot to Trot
Sun with a
Cause

circle of life
Fellicity Belle
Pick Me A
Daisy

Follow Me

Catch and
Release

Rider
Name

Brooklyn
Santiago

Clea
Perry

Kiera
Magrin

Veda
Martin

Lily Nunn
Liz
Mclintyre
Brynn

Mears

Stella
Lankiner

Kiara
Sanner

vy
Geiger

Brooklyn
Phillips

Eva
Roberts

Lila
Levinsky

Cora
Verlander

Eva
Roberts

Sienna
Imeraj

Clea
Perry

Sienna
Imeraj

Abigalil
Combs

Lily Nunn

Raelyn
Dubois

Membership

Id

2398

224

2498

2350

1051

2526

1083

2321

2462

2493

2470

2534

2189

2480

1050

243

207

73

2396

1051

1009

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

Total
Points




21 - Walk/ Trot Flat, 10-11

Back N Barn Name

Rider Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total

umber p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed [
218 Windy Regent Madelynn 1024 7 2 2 132
Hollow Farm Powell
265 Fennell No Lookin'  Anna-Catherin @ 60 8 2 4 90
Farms Back e O'Brien
688 Berry Patch  Rocky Road Juliet Guidry 1011 85
Equestrian
979 Blue Springs Lucyinthe Emmalanga @ 42 63
Farm sky
615 Dreamore Tinkerbelle  Lilah Monroe 94 44
Farm
4 Pixshire Otta be Jessie White 166 43
Famous
268 Empire Blues Clues @ Jaycee 43 40
Equestrian, Martinson
LLC
249 Creekside Scouting Josi 79 25
Ranch Talent Smallwood
403 Creekside Rocky Bailey Norris 68 22
Ranch Rockstar
378 Wild Hill Potentilla AnnaKate 2504 19
Farm Kape
164 Holly Valley = On A Cajun @ Elleigh Haynes 142 11
828 Double A Comanche  Alaina Ford 2379 10
Farm
689 Berry Patch  Sterling Addie Bently 9
Equestrian
19 Show Me Dipped in Anna Kate 2367 9
Farm Gold Kapp
505 Holly Valley = Hershey Clea Perry 132 8
one sweet
kiss
845 Double A Thor Alaina Ford 2276 7
Farm
23 A&R Leap of Ember Shafer 1030 7
Equestrian Faith
Center
809 Edgewater = Atticus Sky  Ella Santiago 2098 6

Equestrian



Back N Barn Name

umber

27

43

405

743

762

827

632

29

606

431

105

724

647

767

723

538

976

893

Windy
Hollow Farm

Holly Valley
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Shenanigan
s farm

Dreamore
Farm

Berry Patch
Equestrian

In the Zone
Equestrian

Holly Valley

Shenanigan
s farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

Fire Ring
Farm

EA
Equestrian

La Mariposa
USA

Wild Hill
Farm

Empire
Equestrian

Still Branch
Farm

Farm at
Pamelot

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Creekside
Ranch

Horse
Name

Wildest
Dreams

Flaget
Braves

Oh My
Darlin
Clementine

Over The
Moon

southern
Victory

Disney Pres
entation

Pick Me A
Daisy

Gypsy

Circle Of
Life

Backtalk
Kiss
On the

Bright Side

Dutchers
Doc

Power
Ranger Red

divo's royal
reflections

diamonds
Good

Morning
Sunshine

Sun with a
Cause

Orion's
Storm

Rider Name

Maddy Powell

Anistyn
Henson

Ava Donatelli

Delilah Roberts

Jordan
Fitzmeyer

Kate Timar

Cara Emmitt

MARY
MARGARET
GILLIS

Clea Perry

Lila Levinsky

Morgan McCoy

Ayla BLocker
Brooklyn
Phillips

Elodie Smiley

Addison
Davenport

Briana Magrin

Marley Talbot

Sienna Imeraj

Miles Nunn

Membershi
p Id

1077

140

127

2485

2494

2256

2363

2532

207

2246

2104

2179

2470

2539

1010

2469

2447

243

1051

Shows A
ttended

Meeting
s Attend
ed

Voluntee Total

r Hours

Point




Barn Name Rider Name Membershi  Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed

14 Show me Dipped in Amanda Kapp 2366 3 0
Farm Gold

507 Holly Valley  hulk Clea Perry 132 3 0

605 Creekside A Shade of = Josi 79 6 4 2 0
Ranch Jade Smallwood

72 Mabry Farm Maggie May Allison Behm 2229 1 0
Equestrian
Center

517 EA In The Palm = Ava Helland 1040 9 4 2 0
Equestrian  of My Hand

894 Silvercrown = Dawn Sophie Adams 131 7 0
Farms Treader




22 - Walk / Trot Ground Poles

Back N Barn Name

umber

688

82

249

530

84

971

689

81

981

378

883
354

768

649

509

113

164

486

899

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Creekside
Ranch

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Creekside
Ranch

Wild Hill
Farm

JLB Stables

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Farms

EA
Equestrian

Holly Valley
Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Creekside
Ranch

Horse Name Rider Name

Rocky Road

Visa Gold

Scouting
Talent

Highly Likely
Bascho
Southern

Sweetheart

Sterling

Stuart Little

Muffin

Potentilla

Nacht Music

Sterling

Souther
Sweetheart

Pick Me A
Daisy

Sweey Baby
James

Oneln A
Millie

On A Cajun

Steele Wild
Diamond

Scouting
Talent

Juliet Guidry
Piper Reagan
Josi
Smallwood
Bailey Sutton
Catilin
Cleveland

Julia Ispas
Addie Bently
Emily
Gladstone

Chloe Tobar

AnnaKate
Kape

avery blair

Katy Grace
Allen

Kyla Fenn
Kate Fenn
Riley West
Anna Beasley
Elleigh Haynes

Ava Mirando

Taylor
Morrison

Membershi
p Id

1011

165

79

133

87

1029

2351

2504

2220

2430

2513

2540

86

1028

142

2237

2210

Shows
Attende
d

10

Meeting
s Attend
ed

Voluntee Total

r Hours

Point
S

140

51

38

37

31

25

24

23

19

17

16

15

15

15

14

12

12

12

11



Back N Barn Name

umber

605

201

606

769

640

767

309

893

138

856

19

873

714

505

635

958

126
886
139

Creekside
Ranch

Rose &
Crown
Stables

Shenanigan
s farm

Berry Patch
Equestrian

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Empire
Equestrian

Shenanigan
s farm

Creekside
Ranch

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Show Me
Farm

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Still Branch
Farm

Holly Valley
In the Zone
Equestrian

Edgewater
Equestrian

JLB Stables

JLB Stables

Horse Name Rider Name

A Shade of
Jade

Satchmo
Ain't
Misbehavin'

Backtalk

Sterling

Windfield's
Gallatin

divo's royal
reflections

She's so
spotted

Orion's
Storm

Pick Me A
Daisy

Sunshine
and Whiskey

Pick Me A
Daisy

Dipped in
Gold

Shenandoah
Coronado
Avallaches

Irish Alex

One sweet
kiss

Gypsy

Kiss

Ruthie
phil my heart

Couragous
Callie

Josi
Smallwood

vy Geiger

Lila Levinsky

Kate Kenn

Elianna
Meiners

Addison
Davenport

Lila Levinsky

Miles Nunn

Abigail Combs

Cassidy
Montes

Cara Emmitt

Anna Kate
Kapp

Elianna
Meiners

Kiara Sanner

Clea Perry

Bailey Pou

Brooklyn
Santiago
Laura Zageris

charlotte White

Brooklyn
Santiago

Membershi
p Id

79

2348

2246

253

2535

1010

2189

1051

2396

2281

2363

2367

2358

2462

132

2533

2103

2116
2218
2398

Shows
Attende
d

6

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

4

r Hours

Point
S

11

11

10

10

10



Back N Barn Name

umber

633

431

784

567

29

704

660
724

638

764

736

735

743

746

522

507

72

61

64

105

Blue
Springs
Farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Edgewater
Equestrian

Holly Valley

Still Branch
Farm

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Dustin's
Place

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Benson
Equestrian

Wild Hill
Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Holly Valley
Mabry Farm

Equestrian
Center

Dreamore
Farm

Fire Ring
Farm

Horse Name Rider Name

Hello
Ferdinand

Kiss

Fiddlemaker'
s Extra
Innings

Birdie Blue

Circle Of Life

Supernova

Koko Puff

Dutchers
Doc

Too Hot to
Trot

Sunshine
and Whiskey
Too Hot to
Trot

Mystery
Over The
Moon

Pocket Full
of Posey

Quintanares

LS

hulk

Maggie May

| Love Lucy

Cepita

Piper Martin

Morgan McCoy

Lucia
Smithdeal

Lila Kemp

Clea Perry

Cora Taylor

Mila Nadela

Brooklyn
Phillips

Eva Roberts

Lauren Barker

Eva Roberts

Cora Verlander

Delilah
Roberts

Jaci Arnold

Brynn Mears

Clea Perry

Allison Behm

Caeley Koffel

Nancy Xue

On the Bright Ayla BLocker

Side

Membershi
pld

157

2104

83

2099

207

2165

2470

2534

2496

1050

2480

2485

2487

1083

132
2229

2199

2179

Shows
Attende
d

10

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

r Hours

Point
S




Barn Name Horse Name Rider Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
ed

265 Fennell No Lookin' Anna-Catherin 60 8 2 4 0
Farms Back e O'Brien

517 EA In The Paim | Ava Helland 1040 9 4 2 0
Equestrian = of My Hand

616 Dreamore | Reckon So = Aubrey 137 1 0
Farm - 300035314  Sabatino

43 Flaget Anistyn 140 1 2 0

Braves Henson

775 EA Diamond In  Ella Sherman 123 8 4 4 0
Equestrian My Pocket

89 Break-Away Catch and Raelyn Dubois = 1009 1 0
Farm Release




23 - Walk / Trot Crossrails

Back N Barn Name Horse Name

umber

691

645

690

265

950

530

896

23

971

586

809

838

606

894

302

505

784

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Farms

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Pixshire

Fennell
Farms

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Creekside
Ranch

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Berry Patch
Farms

Berry Patch
Farms

Edgewater
Equestrian

Simmons
Sporthorses

Shenanigan
s farm

Silvercrown
Farms

Wicks
Creek
Stables

Holly Valley
In The Irons

Equestrian
Academy

Rocky Road
Cool Fancy
Rayne
Sterling
Otta be
Famous

No Lookin'
Back

Ravioli

Highly Likely

Scouting
Talent

Leap of Faith

Southern
Sweetheart

Rocky Road
Atticus Sky
Love That Ink

- 300039304

Backtalk

Dawn Treader

Delilah by
Austin

Hershey one
sweet kiss

Fiddlemaker's
Extra Innings

Rider Name

Finley Haynie

Addison Smith

Murphy Kibbler

Jessie White

Anna-Catherin

e O'Brien

Ava Saxon

Bailey Sutton

Avery Walsh

Ember Shafer

Julia Ispas

Murphy Kibbler

Ella Santiago

Adela
Narovich

Lila Levinsky

Sophie Adams

Norah Thomas

Clea Perry

Lucia
Smithdeal

Membershi
p Id

124

107

236

166

129

133

2211

1030

87

237

2098

1033

2246

131

2117

132

83

Shows
Attende
d

10

10

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

r Hours

Point
S

85

81

52

51

49

47

42

37

34

26

16

14

12

11



Back N Barn Name

umber

144

830

107

313

980
981

621

43

743

749

281

647

609

624

867

765

731

762

941

Holly Valley

Hand
Painted
Farm

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Tobar

In the Zone
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Still Branch
Farm

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

La
Mariposa
USA

Windy
Hollow
Farm

Wicks
Creek
Stables

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Still Branch
Farm

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Shenanigan
s farm

Fennell
Farms

Horse Name

Tank

EJ Paris

Sunshine and
Whiskey

Firecracker

Spirited Away
Muffin

Bromance
Flaget Braves
Over The
Moon
Reichenhall

Sam | Am

Power
Ranger Red

Sky

Spotpocalyps
e

Sunshine and
Whiskey

Teddy Bear

Maggie May

southern
Victory

Lopin on Bitz
of Gold

Rider Name

Clea Perry

Heather Hamel

Danais Joubert

Madison
Martin

Veda Martin
Chloe Tobar
Ella Masterson
Anistyn
Henson
Delilah
Roberts

Tina Magrin

Laney Lewis

Elodie Smiley

Shannon
Scalley

Norah Thomas

Skylar Jackson

Kiera Magrin

Asher Jones

Jordan
Fitzmeyer

Sheri Fennell

Membershi
p Id

224
2259

2231

219

2350
2351

2522

140

2485

2489

2236

2539

262

2525

2497

2498

2477

2494

100

Shows
Attende
d

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

r Hours

Point




Back N Barn Name Horse Name

umber

128

515

976

161

137

29

166

584

14

633

975

898

685

164

73

109

919

921

141

Wicks
Creek
Stables

Edgewater
Equestrian

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Hamel

Holly Valley

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

JLB Stables

Show me
Farm

Blue
Springs
Farm

A&R
Equestrian

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Holly Valley

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Carrison
Farms

Go With It
Farm*

Go With It
Farm*

East Cobb
Stables

Adio's Little
Ed

Double Take

Sun with a
Cause

Cajun Red

Hand Painted
Farm

circle of life

Maggie May

JLB Cocoa
Puff

Dipped in
Gold

Zantastic

Zak

Dixie Chick

Sterling Silver

On A Cajun

Maggie May

Forrest Gump

Hot Pockets

Lady Bug

Strawberry
Fields

Rider Name

Corinne
Ginsberg

Kalyn Snead

Sienna Imeraj

Ainsley
Parham

Heather Hamel
Clea Perry
Cassidy
Montes

Laura Zageris

Amanda Kapp

Piper Martin

Samantha
Talton
Lexi Allen

Brooke Lynn
Moore

Elleigh Haynes

Ziva Prather

Hope Lewis

Austin Meyer

Devaki Pillai

Carmen Pizza

Membershi
p Id

113

2433

243

2405

73

207

2406

2253

2366

157

2349

1058

121

142

2230

2243

2293

2296

2233

Shows
Attende
d

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

r Hours

Point
S




Barn Name Horse Name Rider Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Attend r Hours  Point
ed

922 Go With It Fiddle Dee Willow Webb 2309 1 0
Farm* Dee

47 In Your Peyton Ella Beta 2149 1 0
Dreams
Farm

979 Bluee lucy in the emma langa 42 6 3 2 0
Springs sky
Farm

616 Dreamore | Reckon So - Aubrey 137 1 0
Farm 300035314 Sabatino




24 - Canter Crossrails, 11 & Under

Back

Number

546

979

516

218

286

268

895

403

727

615

514

596

14

495

827

27

319

900

Barn Name

Silvercrown
Farms

Blue Springs
Farm

EA
Equestrian

Windy
Hollow Farm

Silvercrown
Farms

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

EA
Equestrian

Creekside
Ranch

Windy
Hollow Farm

Dreamore
Farm

EA
Equestrian

Creekside
Ranch

Show me
Farm

KTR Farms*

Whitlock
Equestrian

Dreamore
Farm

Windy
Hollow Farm

shenanigans
farm

EA
Equestrian

Peanut Pony

Lucy in the
sky

Dutchers
Doc

Regent

Learning to
fly

Blues Clues

Over the
moon

Rocky
Rockstar

Finally
Famous

Tinkerbelle
Coco Puff
Scouting

Talent

Dipped in
Gold

for pete's
sake

Lady Red

Disney
Presentation

Wildest
Dreams

Backtalk

Smart
Classy Pep

Aubree
Webb

Emma
Langa

Harper
Helland

Madelynn
Powell

Nola
McCormack

Jaycee
Martinson

Elle Jacob
Bailey

Norris

Cara
Bartlett

Lilah
Monroe

Anna
Beasley

Chloe
Baccala

Amanda
Kapp

annalee
davidson

Elsie
Gardell

Kate Timar

Maddy
Powell

Hadley
Levinsky

Meadow
Heaney

Membership
Id

158

42

1073

1024

1011

43

1049

1084

94

1028

70

2366

2056

2232

2256

1077

1048

Shows
Attended

11

10

10

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
3 2
3 2
4 2
2 2
3 2
3 2
2
4 2
4 2
3 4
2 2
1 2
3 2

Total
Points

97

86

83

55

41

32

31

30

25

23

23

17

17

15

12

12



Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
405 Oh My Ava 127 6 3 2 4
Darlin Donatelli
Clementine

511 EA Jeez Louise = Annabel 2427 1 2
Equestrian Smith

662 in the zone | Bromance Mary 2545 1 1
equestrian Margaret

723 Still Branch  diamonds Briana 2469 1 0
Farm Magrin

113 EA Oneln A Anna 1028 10 3 4 0
Equestrian Millie Beasley

976 Sunny Brook Sun with a Sienna 243 3 0
Stables Cause Imeraj

828 Double A Comanche Alaina Ford 2379 4 0
Farm

281 WildeWood  Sam | Am Laney 2236 1 0
Farm, Inc. Lewis

922 Go With It Fiddle Dee Willow 2309 1 0
Farm* Dee Webb

890 Windy Ms Malibu Cara 1046 4 0
Hollow Farm Bartlett

517 EA In The Palm  Ava Helland 1040 9 4 2 0

Equestrian of My Hand



25 - Walk/Trot Flat, 12 & Over

Back Barn Horse Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name o] Attended Attended Hours Points

530 Berry Highly Likely  Bailey Sutton 133 7 4 2 114
Patch
Equestrian

971 Berry Southern Julia Ispas 87 8 5 2 104
Patch Sweetheart
Farms

645 Berry Cool Fancy Addison 107 8 4 2 88
Patch Rayne Smith
Farms

950 Berry Ravioli Ava Saxon 129 1 64
Patch
Equestrian

646 Berry Highly Likely  Kaleigh 138 7 4 4 62
Patch Hataway
Equestrian

509 Berry Sweey Baby  Riley West 86 8 4 2 56
Patch James
Farms

794 Blue Zantastic Liberty 194 6 3 2 42
Springs Brown
Farm

896 Creekside = Scouting Avery Walsh | 2211 6 40
Ranch Talent

243 A&R Fellicity Belle = Audrey 1041 6 4 8 37
Equestrian Wilson
Center

177 Blue My true love Bailey 1002 10 3 3 33
Springs Caldwell
Farm

314 WildeWood My Majestic Greta Coley 168 7 4 2 29
Farm, Inc. | Nova

83 Berry Ava Saxon 129 8 2 6 26
Patch
Equestrian

126 JLB Ruthie Laura 2116 2 25
Stables Zageris

84 Berry Bascho Catilin 1 25
Patch Cleveland
Equestrian

114 Wicks Delilah by Corinne 113 6 3 2 19
Creek Austin Ginsberg

Stables



Back Horse Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number o] Attended Attended Hours Points

886 JLB phil my heart | charlotte 2218 3 19
Stables White

620 Wicks Backtalk Corinne 264 6 3 2 15
Creek Ginsberg
Stables

685 Sunny Sterling Silver = Brooke Lynn 121 5 14
Brook Moore
Stables

63 Windy Candy Land Addie 233 6 3 3 14
Hollow Cantrell
Farm

241 A&R Spotpocolyps  Audrey 1041 6 3 8 12
Equestrian e Wilson
Center

873 In The Shenandoah | Elianna 2358 3 12
Irons Coronado Meiners
Equestrian
Academy

369 Eloquence Mr. Jibbles Kiersten 2050 1 11
Sport Overcash
Horses

503 Holly Belle Of The Emmie-Clair 117 2 11
Valley Ball e Stephens
Equestrian
Stablet

766 Empire Playing for Collins 251 3 3 2 11
Equestrian Keeps Forscher

883 JLB Nacht Music  avery blair 2220 2 10
Stables

769 Berry Sterling Kate Kenn 253 1 10
Patch
Equestrian

720 Silvercrow = Dawn Treader Mackenzie 2467 2 10
n Farms Peterson

926 Eloquence Chikalina Kayla 2040 1 9
Sport Shanley
Horses

288 Silvercrow = Daddy Kept Addison 1095 6 2 2 9
n Farms His Promise Tucker

149 WildeWood Turbo Madelyn 2407 1 8
Farm, Inc.  Charged Kinsey

582 Dreamore  Tinkerbelle Nancy Xue 2251 3 7
Farm

809 Edgewater Atticus Sky Ella Santiago 2098 2 7

Equestrian



Back

Number

649

977

128

621

61

515

730

637

805

36

152

707

656

613

640

879

Berry
Patch
Equestrian

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Wicks
Creek
Stables

In the Zone
Equestrian

Edgewater
Equestrian

Mabry
Farm
Equestrian
Center

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Sunny
Brook
Stables

anderwood
Equisterian
Cenetr

JLB
Stables

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Timber
Ridge
Farm

In The
Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Windy
Hollow
Farm

Horse Name

Pick Me A
Daisy

Sun with a
cause

Adio's Little
Ed

Bromance

| Love Lucy

Double Take

Le Chevalier
Noir (The
Dark Knight)

Walk the Line

Leap Of Faith

Jet

Rocinante

Ringo

Been There
Dun That

Windfield's
Gallatin

Hustling For
Blackjack

Rider Name

Kate Fenn

Kerrington
Smith

Corinne
Ginsberg

Ella
Masterson
Caeley Koffel
Kalyn Snead

Ainsley
Parham

Collins
Forscher

Adriene
Goolsby

Patricia
Holman

Raina
Redburn

Patricia
Huynh

Lexi Hunt

Ansley Cloud

Elianna
Meiners

Caeley Koffel

Membership
Id

2540

2441

113

2522

2433

2476

105

2382

1012

2395

2164

266

263

2535

2514

Shows

Attended Attended Hours

Meetings Volunteer Total

Points



Back Horse Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number o] Attended Attended Hours Points
159 Mabry Cajun Red Liz McIntyre 2403 1 0
Farm
Equestrian
Center
806 Sunny Fellicity Belle  Aine Mullis 74 3 0
Brook
Stables
137 Hamel Hand Painted = Heather 73 3 0
Farm Hamel
830 Hand EJ Paris Heather 2259 2 0
Painted Hamel
Farm
975 Zak Samantha 2349 1 0
Talton
405 Oh My Darlin ~ Ava Donatelli 127 6 3 2 0
Clementine
584 JLB Cocoa puff Laura 2253 2 1 0
Stables Zageris
487 Mabry Steele Wild Alice Dewar 2238 1 0
Farm Diamond
Equestrian
Center
107 Mabry Sunshine and Danais 2231 1 0
Farm Whiskey Joubert
Equestrian
Center
64 Dreamore  Cepita Nancy Xue 2199 3 0
Farm




26 - Canter Crossrails, 12 - 17

Back N Barn
umber Name

Voluntee Total
r Hours Point

Shows
Attende

Rider Name Membershi
p Id

Horse Name Meeting

s Attend

177

74

471

314

243

794

646

63

123

152

775

966

503

369

Blue
Springs
Farm

Creekside
Ranch

In The
Irons
Equestrian
Academy

WildeWoo
d Farm,
Inc.

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Blue
Springs
Farm

Berry
Patch
Equestrian

Windy
Hollow
Farm

JLB
Stables

anderwood
Equisterian
Cenetr

EA
Equestrian

East Cobb
Stables

Holly
Valley
Equestrian
Stablet

Eloquence
Sport
Horses

My true love

Orion's Storm

What Happens
in Vegas

My Majestic
Nova

Fellicity Belle

Zantastic

Highly Likely

Candy Land

Nacht Music

Jet

Diamond In My
Pocket

Moonlight
Sonata

Belle Of The
Ball

Mr. Jibbles

Bailey
Caldwell

Emily
Gladstone

Emily Moses

Greta Coley

Audrey
Wilson

Liberty
Brown

Kaleigh
Hataway

Addie
Cantrell

Madison
Jernigan

Raina
Redburn

Ella
Sherman

Madison
Mills

Emmie-Clair
e Stephens

Kiersten
Overcash

1002

168

1041

194

138

233

2113

2395

123

2356

117

2050

d

10

10

ed

S

3 70
1 69
5 64
2 60
8 52
2 44
4 42
3 33
18
15
4 14
14
13
12



Back N Barn Horse Name Rider Name Membershi Shows Meeting Voluntee Total

umber Name p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
d ed

886 JLB Phil My Heart-3 = Charlotte 2218 3 9
Stables 00038531 White

730 Mabry Le Chevalier Ainsley 2476 1 9
Farm Noir (The Dark  Parham
Equestrian = Knight)
Center

918 Go With It Hallelujah Amelia 2299 1 8
Farm* Ciccarone

288 Silvercrow  Daddy Kept His  Addison 1095 6 2 2 8
n Farms Promise Tucker

241 A&R Spotpocolypse Audrey 1041 6 3 8 7
Equestrian Wilson
Center

838 Simmons Love That Ink -  Adela 1033 6 4 3 7
Sporthorse 300039304 Narovich
S

356 Windy Wildest Dreams = Caeley 2432 1 7
Hollow Koffel
Farm

323 In Your Good Fella Ella Tortorice 2145 1 6
Dreams
Farm

155 Mabry Maggie May Liz Mcintyre | 2401 1 6
Farm
Equestrian
Center

896 Creekside  Scouting Talent  Avery Walsh 2211 6 6
Ranch

625 A&R Steele Wild Liz McIntyre 2526 1 6

Diamond

883 JLB Nacht Music Avery 2220 2 5
Stables

930 Go With It  Peter Pan Reagan 2290 1 5
Farm* Shorter

703 Edgewater CognacCutie Zoey 128 1 4
Equestrian Reardon

740 In the Irons = Narrow Gate Lucia 83 1 2 4
Equestrian = Roibeard Smithdeal

(Robbie)

720 Silvercrow  Dawn Treader Mackenzie 2467 2 3
n Farms Peterson

620 Wicks Backtalk Corinne 264 6 3 2 0
Creek Ginsberg

Stables



Horse Name Rider Name Membershi Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
d ed S

856 Mabry Sunshine and Cassidy 2281 2 0
Farm Whiskey Montes
Equestrian
Center

734 Windy Ms Malibu Caeley 2479 1 0
Hollow Koffel
Farm

932 Go With It  See SpotJump  Bella Smith 2297 1 0
Farm*

114 Wicks Delilah by Corinne 113 6 3 2 0
Creek Austin Ginsberg
Stables

47 In Your Peyton Ella Beta 2149 1 0
Dreams
Farm

530 Berry Highly Likely Bailey 133 7 4 2 0
Patch Sutton
Equestrian

979 Allen lucy in the sky Emma 42 6 3 2 0
Farms Langa




27 - Novice Hunter 18"

Back

Number

178

202

979

517

280

313

516

74

912

79

900

127

432

177

895

926

58

116

Barn Name

Berry Patch
Equestrian

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Blue Springs
Farm

EA Equestrian
Silvercrown
Farms

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

EA Equestrian
Creekside Ra
nch

Silvercrown
Farms

Berry Patch
Equestrian

EA Equestrian

EA Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Blue Springs
Farm

EA Equestrian

Eloquence
Sport Horses

Still Branch
Farm

EA Equestrian

Horse Name

Visa Gold

My Sweet
Lollipop

Lucy in the
sky

In The Palm
of My Hand

Learning to
fly

WEF
Celebraation

Dutchers
Doc

Orion's
Storm

Dawn
Treader

Reynard
Smart
Classy Pep

Here Comes
Trouble

Playing for
Keeps

My true love
Over the
moon
Chikalina

sailor

Sriracha

Brooklyn
Sovie

Kinzlee
Brooks

Emma
Langa

Ava
Helland

Katherine
Turner

Madison
Martin

Harper
Helland

Emily
Gladstone

Sophia
Kolb

Veronica
Robinson

Meadow
Heaney

Anna
Beasley

Jill

Martinson

Bailey
Caldwell

Elle Jacob
Kayla
Shanley

Coraline
Scanlan

Ella
Sherman

Membership
Id
55

204

42

1040

1025

219

1073

1029

247

2373

1048

1028

156

1002

1049

2040

2156

122

Shows
Attended

10

11

10

10

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
4 2
4 2
3 2
4 2
5 9
3 4
4 2
1 1
3 5
2
3 2
3 4
3 2
3 3
2
4 4

Total
Points

95

84

60

55

43

40

37

36

34

27

18

17

14

13

13

11

10



Back Barn Name Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points
511 EA Equestrian = Jeez Louise = Annabel 2427 1 6
Smith
984 Sunny Brook Brook 246 1 5
Stables Lynn
Moore
317 WildeWood My Majestic  Brooke 201 4 2
Farm, Inc. Nova Adams
149 WildeWood Turbo Madelyn | 2407 1 2
Farm, Inc. Charged Kinsey
78 EA Equestrian = Teddy Harper 1073 11 4 2 0
Roosevelt Helland
88 Sunny Brook  Leap Of Brook 208 1 0
Stables Faith Lynn
Moore
311 WildeWood Fair Tale Lauren 2191 3 0
Farm, Inc. Ending Bruns
514 EA Equestrian Coco Puff Anna 1028 10 3 4 0
Beasley
836 Lelak Farms Kiss of Sienna 2266 4 0
Romeo Lopez
918 Go With It Hallelujah Amelia 2299 1 0
Farm* Ciccarone
857 Jennifer L Nacht Music  Madison 2282 1 0
Buck Stables Kinsey
932 Go With It See Spot Bella 2297 1 0
Farm* Jump Smith
872 Go With It Fernhill All Valentina 2300 1 0
Farm* Style Marrera
930 Go With It Peter Pan Reagan 2290 1 0
Farm* Shorter
929 Go With It Nach Emily 170 1 0
Farm* Ordinary Crumlish
Pony
833 Dreamore Intuitive Skye 244 7 3 2 0
Farm 300036111  Hendrix
890 Windy Hollow = Ms Malibu Cara 1046 4 0
Farm Bartlett
76 Empire Fellicity Belle Brittany 2203 4 0
Equestrian Brown
703 Edgewater CognacCutie Zoey 128 1 0

Equestrian Reardon



28 - Green Hunter 18"

Horse Name Membersh Shows Meetin Volunte Total
ip Id Attend gs Atte er Point
ed nded Hours S

118 Windy Cinco Avery 120 9 4 2 95
Hollow McCall
Farm

381 Creeksid Hibat Aljana Chloe 70 9 2 2 86
e Ranch Baccala

517 EA Eque | In The Palm of My Hand Ava 1040 9 4 2 85
strian Helland

78 EA Eque Teddy Roosevelt Harper 1073 11 4 2 53
strian Helland

784 In The Fiddlemaker's Extra Innings Lucia 83 10 4 2 46
Irons Equ Smithdeal
estrian
Academy

312 WildeWo  Sir Lancelott Emily 1062 8 4 7 42
od Farm, Archer
Inc.

912 Silvercro | Dawn Treader Sophia 247 8 3 5 34
wn Farms Kolb

427 Empire E = A champagne Toast Jody 72 9 3 2 24
questrian, Sweeney
LLC

900 EA Eque @ Smart Classy Pep Meadow 1048 6 3 2 21
strian Heaney

109 Carrison | Forrest Gump Hope 2243 2 21
Farms Lewis

45 La Vasco Dixie Robb ' 93 4 14
Mariposa
USA

280 Silvercro | Learning to fly Katherine 1025 10 5 9 14
wn Farms Turner

951 Windy Cinco Shannon 2021 3 13
Hollow Scalley
Farm

58 Still sailor Coraline 2156 2 13
Branch Scanlan
Farm

116 EA Eque @ Sriracha Ella 122 8 4 4 12
strian Sherman

717 B&H Capella hannah 2464 1 11

Farms hollis



910

514

51

775

172

307

895

149

629

732

161

36

113

829

1000

503

915

La
Mariposa
USA

EA Eque
strian

River
Mist Equ
estrian

EA Eque
strian

La
Mariposa
USA

Shenanig
ans farm

EA Eque
strian

WildeWo
od Farm,
Inc.

Creeksid
e Ranch

Empire E
questrian,
LLC

Mabry
Farm Equ
estrian
Center

Sunny
Brook
Stables

EA Eque
strian

Creeksid
e Ranch

Berry
Patch Eq
uestrian

Holly
Valley Eq
uestrian
Stablet

Go With
It Farm*

Horse Name

The Golden Jet

Coco Puff

Kiss My Freckles

Diamond In My Pocket

300038367 - Proper
Princess

She's so spotted

Over the moon

Turbo Charged

Everydaysaholiday-300041
189

Midnight Martny

Cajun Red

Leap Of Faith

One In A Millie

Eanidah Jazala

Ravilio

Belle Of The Ball

GWIF Daisy

Anja
Jacobs

Anna
Beasley

Jen Del
Nero

Ella
Sherman
Anja
Jacobs

Emily
Levinsky

Elle Jacob

Madelyn
Kinsey

Ashley
Miller

Jill
Martinson

Ainsley
Parham

Patricia
Holman

Anna
Beasley

Chloe
Baccala

Clara
Cassa

Emmie-Cla
ire
Stephens

Meg
Bowers

Membersh
ip Id

1028

2122

123

2187

1049

2407

2529

255

2405

1012

1028

1080

1085

117

2307

SIS
Attend
ed

10

Volunte Total

Meetin
gs Atte er
nded Hours
3 5
3 4
4 4
3 5
2
3 2
2 2
3 4
2 2
3 4

Point
s

10

10

10

10



Horse Name Membersh Shows Meetin Volunte Total
ip Id Attend gs Atte er Point
ed nded Hours S
142 East World Class Kelly 2234 0
Cobb Conway
Stables
891 Creeksid  In The Fairway-300038404 @ Rachel 2214 3 0
e Ranch Bardwell
703 Edgewat = CognacCutie Zoey 128 1 0
er Equest Reardon
rian
241 A& REqQ Spotpocolypse Audrey 1041 6 3 8 0
uestrian Wilson
Center
215 Empire E = Pull The Trigger Brittany 2141 4 0
guestrian Brown




29 - Mini Hunter

202

313

517

312

462

78

432

116

127

405

143

317

900

665

895

51

637

Barn Name

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

EA
Equestrian

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Windy
Hollow Farm

EA
Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Holly Valley
Equestrian

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

EA
Equestrian

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

EA
Equestrian

Whitlock
Equestrian

River Mist
Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

My Sweet
Lollipop

WF Celebra
ation

In The Palm
of My Hand

Sir Lancelott

Wildest
Dreams

Teddy
Roosevelt

Playing for
Keeps

Sriracha

Here
Comes
Trouble

Oh My
Darlin
Clementine

Wicklow

My Majestic
Nova

Smart
Classy Pep

My Majestic
Nova

Over the
moon

Lady Red
Kiss My
Freckles

Walk the
Line

Rider Name

Kinzlee
Brooks

Madison
Martin

Ava Helland

Emily Archer

Bella Bourne

Harper

Helland

Jill Martinson

Ella Sherman

Anna Beasley

Ava Donatelli

Kathy Patton

Brooke
Adams

Meadow
Heaney

Madison
Martin

Elle Jacob
Elsie Gardell

Jen Del Nero

Collins
Forscher

Membership

Id

204

219

1040

1062

1073

156

122

1028

127

2361

201

1048

268

1049

2232

2122

105

Points

117

72

68

44

35

33

31

26

25

17

17

15

14

13

12

12

Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Attended Attended Hours
10 4 2

7 3 4

9 4 2

8 4 7

9 3 2

11 4 2

7 3 2

8 4 4

10 3 4

6 3 2

2

4

6 3 2

7 3 4

5 2

3

1

3 3 2



Back

Number

68

775

514

319

458

723

642

384

280

311

506

471

302

Barn Name

Windy
Hollow Farm

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

shenanigan
s farm

East Cobb
Stables

Still Branch
Farm

Mabry Farm
Equestrian
Center

Wild Hill
Farm

Silvercrown
Farms

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

East Cobb
Stables

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Wicks
Creek
Stables

Ms Malibu

Diamond In
My Pocket

Coco Puff
Backtalk
Limited

Edition

diamonds

Le Chevalier
Noir (The
Dark Knight)

Stiletto

Learning to
fly

Fair Tale
Ending

Oneln A
Million

What
Happens in
Vegas

Delilah by
Austin

Rider Name

Shannon
Scalley

Ella Sherman
Anna Beasley
Hadley
Levinsky

Hoyt Schuver

Briana Magrin

Kate
Bezbatchenko

Lisa Kapp

Katherine
Turner

Lauren Bruns

Emma
Mcdonough

Emily Moses

Norah
Thomas

Membership Shows
Attended

Id

216

123

1028

2333

2469

2537

1025

2191

2335

2117

10

10

Meetings Volunteer Total
Attended Hours

Points



31 - Green Horse

Horse Name Membershi Shows Meetin Volunte Total
p ld Attende gs Atte er Point
nded Hours S

381 Creeksid Hibat Aljana Chloe 70 9 2 2 114
e Ranch Baccala

517 EA Eque In The Palm of My Hand Ava 1040 9 4 2 110
strian Helland

514 EA Eque Coco Puff Anna 1028 10 3 4 63
strian Beasley

78 EA Eque Teddy Roosevelt Harper 1073 11 4 2 60
strian Helland

427 Empire E A champagne Toast Jody 72 9 3 2 51
questrian Sweeney
, LLC

23 A &R EqQ Leap of Faith Ember 1030 9 3 3 30
uestrian Shafer
Center

900 EA Eque Smart Classy Pep Meadow 1048 6 3 2 26
strian Heaney

775 EA Eque Diamond In My Pocket Ella 123 8 4 4 24
strian Sherman

384 Wild Hill  Stiletto Lisa 21
Farm Kapp

873 In The Shenandoah Coronado Elianna | 2358 3 19
Irons Eq Meiners
uestrian
Academy

698 Still Kathelen 16
Branch eG
Farm

630 Empire E Forth Eorlingas Ariel 2530 1 16
guestrian Moler
, LLC

829 Creeksid Eanidah Jazala Chloe 1080 9 2 2 14
e Ranch Baccala

56 Edgewat Double Take Dakota 2105 1 13
er Eques Holloway
trian

172 La 300038367 - Proper Anja 2 9 3 5 13
Mariposa Princess Jacobs

USA



Horse Name Membershi Shows Meetin Volunte Total

p Id Attende gs Atte er Point
d nded Hours (S

184 In Your Coqueta Katalina 2151 1 11
Dreams Pineda
Farm

39 Eloquenc New Indigo Blue Shadow Carly 2037 10
e Sport Ake
Horses

811 Daniel As You Wish Mckinley 2342 3 10
Family Daniel
Farm

81 Creeksid = Stuart Little Emily GI 1029 8 1 1 8
e Ranch adstone

732 Empire E  Midnight Martny Jill Marti 255 7 3 2 8
guestrian nson
, LLC

891 Creeksid In The Fairway-300038404  Rachel 2214 3 7
e Ranch Bardwell

973 In The This Chick Smokes Courtney 2439 7
Irons Eq Beaver
uestrian
Academy

750 B&H Reminiscence hannah | 2490 1 7
Farms hollis

113 EA Eque One In A Millie Anna 1028 10 3 4 6
strian Beasley

742 Creeksid No Word-300041188 Ashley 2484 1 6
e Ranch Miller

523 Simmons SUMMERTIME lise 2437 3 1 2 6
Sporthor  SUE-300038779 Larvan
ses

509 Berry Sweey Baby James Riley 86 8 4 2 5
Patch West
Farms

838 Simmons Love That Ink - 300039304  Adela 1033 6 4 3 3
Sporthor Narovich
ses

8 Edgewat Alisson S 2364 3 3
er Eques ummersil
trian |

145 Daniel Margarita Girl Mary 2399 2 3
Family Elizabeth
Farm Daniel

629 Creeksid Everydaysaholiday-300041 = Ashley 2529 1 3
e Ranch 189 Miller

316 Simmons GOT EM A HOTROD Adela 1033 6 3 3 2
Sporthor Narovich

ses



Horse Name Membershi Shows Meetin Volunte Total
p Id Attende gs Atte er Point
d nded Hours (S

950 Berry Ravioli Ava 129 1 2
Patch Eq Saxon
uestrian

699 Holly Azizah Symbisa Zoey 116 3 1
Valley Reardon

609 Windy Sky Shannon 262 3 0
Hollow Scalley
Farm

933 Go With  Surprise Me Not Meg 2307 1 0
It Farm* Bowers

916 Go With  GWIF Daisy Carrie 2306 1 0
It Farm* Leavitt

104 Fire Ring Old Fashioned Michelle 2178 2 1 0
Farm Ward

216 Empire E  Mr. Cappuccino Alex 2142 2 0
guestrian Allen

586 Berry Rocky Road Murphy 237 8 3 3 0
Patch Kibbler
Farms




32 - Schooling Hunter

Back
Number

602

551

626

874

275

580

413

305

307

788

49

732

153

513

306

924

715

56

Barn Name

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Shenanigan
s farm

Imagine
That
Equestrian

Dreamore
Farm

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Shenanigan
s farm

Shenanigan
s farm

Berry Patch
Farms

Break-Away
Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Sunny Brook
Stables

A&R
Equestrian

Shenanigan
s farm

Berry Patch
Farms

Dreamore
Farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

Horse Name

Cool Fancy
Rayne

Pull The Trigger

Lemieux

The Big Easy

Smooth
Operator

Cepita

Fellicity Belle

Bocephus Jr

She's so spotted

Quintenders
Dream

Knight of Valor-3

00037972

Midnight Martny

Fellecity Belle

Spotpocolpse

Downtown

Bacho

Austin

Double Take

Adelae
Couch

Catelyn
Ruehman

Clara
Cassa

ashley
waldrop

Audrey
Klacynski

Skye
Hendrix

Harper
Goulding

Emma
katz

Emily
Levinsky

Addison
Lewis

Lydia
Dilts

Jill Martin
son

Ireland
Holman

Evelyn
Smith

kaelyn
fletcher

Kaylee
Kallam

Caitlin
Winter

Dakota
Holloway

Membership

Id ttended
67 6
1010 9
1035 5
271 6
1 4
229 7
2201 4
2185 6
2187 6
81 3
2346 1
255 7
1090 6
1031 5
64 8
91 6
257 2
2105 1

Shows A Meeting

s Attend r Hours
ed

4 2
4 3
3 4
3 3
2

3 2
1

3 2
3 2
3 2
5 2
4 2

Voluntee Total
Points

74

70

59

55

51

43

34

28

24

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

10



Back
Number

987

38

854

101

116

104

733

122

744

408

993

384

741

876

449

319

726

106

103

Barn Name

Sunny Brook
Stables

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Shenanigan
s farm

Fire Ring
Farm

EA
Equestrian

Fire Ring
Farm

A&R
Equestrian
Center

JLB Stables

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Fire Ring
Farm

Stables at
Hickory Flat

Wild Hill
Farm

Benson
Equestrian

A&R
Equestrian

Sunny Brook
Stables

shenanigans
farm

Carrison
Farms

Fire Ring
Farm

Fire Ring
Farm

Horse Name

Son with Cause

sky's the limit
A December to
Remember
Sriracha

Old Fashioned

Dance With Me
Darlin'

Long Story Short

Playing for
Keeps

You're My Boy,

Blue

Dixie Chick

Stiletto

Night Mission

Ring me up

Sterling Silver

Backtalk

Butter Me Up

Tyrion

Minty Muffin

Avery
Auensen

Harper
Goulding

ashley
waldrop

Morgan
Haler

Ella
Sherman

Michelle
Ward

Lexie
Allen

Virginia
Jentink
Ava
Whyte
Kelda
Kemp

Lexie
Allen

Sara
Benson

Evelyn
Smith

Ireland
Holman

Hadley
Lennsky

Hope
Lewis

Ava
Wicks
Olivia
Plourde

Membership Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
Id ttended s Attend r Hours Points
ed
245 1 8
2051 5 7
270 6 3 3 6
2175 2 5
122 8 4 4 4
2178 2 1 4
1010 6 3 2 4
2112 2 3
2486 1 2
2182 2 1
2457 1 0
0
2483 1 0
1087 5 3 2 0
1012 6 3 2 0
1 0
2248 1 0
2180 2 0
2177 2 0



33 - Short Stirrup

Back

Number

946

306

65

518

78

242

127

122

268

859

345

572

104

617

843

319

55

517

Barn Name

Silvercrown
Farms

Shenanigans
farm

Empire
Equestrian

A&R
Equestrian
Center

EA
Equestrian

La Mariposa
USA

EA
Equestrian

JLB Stables

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Shenanigans
farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

Holly Valley

Fire Ring
Farm

Go With It
Farm*

East Cobb
Stables

shenanigans
farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Horse Name

Peanut Pony

Downtown

Sparkle and
Shine

Fellicity Belle

Teddy
Roosevelt

Power
Ranger Red

Here Comes
Trouble

Long Story
Short

Blues Clues

Veni Vidi Vici

vy

Perfectly
Poised

Old
Fashioned

Bucks Well
Spent

Sunny Skies
Ahead

Backtalk

Soup of the
Day

In The Palm
of My Hand

Renae
Ritz

kaelyn
fletcher

Catelyn
Ruehman

Evenlyn
Smith

Harper
Helland

Mayson
Kim
Anna
Beasley
Virginia
Jentink

Jaycee
Martinson

kate
klinnert

Haley
Gooch

Catherine
Dusti
Baker

Michelle
Ward

Anna
Langford

Addison
Gill

Hadley
Levinsky

Eliana
Shelnutt

Ava
Helland

Membership
Id

119

64

1010

1031

1073

92

1028

2112

230

2102

2178

2302

2274

2106

1040

Shows
Attended

10

11

10

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours

Total
Points

122

91

83

60

35

33

29

26

22

21

10



Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

58 Still Branch  sailor Coraline 2156 2 4
Farm Scanlan

728 Still Branch ~ Glenhaven Cora 2474 1 2
Farm Astoria Taylor

101 Fire Ring A December  Morgan 2175 2 1
Farm to Remember Haler

580 Dreamore Cepita Skye 229 7 3 2 0
Farm Hendrix

363 Shenanigans She's so Hadley 234 6 0
farm spotted Levinsky

305 Shenanigans Bocephus Jr Emma 2185 6 0
farm katz

348 Edgewater Double Take Brylee 2338 1 0
Equestrian Moorhead

103 Fire Ring Minty Muffin  Olivia 2177 2 0
Farm Plourde




34 - Intermediate Hunter

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Attended Attended Hours Points

41 Windy Hat Trick Elise 1070 9 5 2 18
Hollow Farm Gahl

49 Break-Away Knight of Valor-3 = Lydia 2346 1 18
Farm 00037972 Dilts

153 Sunny Brook Fellecity Belle Ireland 1090 6 3 2 18
Stables Holman

865 Still Branch  DiMaggio Shelby 2505 1 18
Farm Mason

659 A&R Ring me Up Lexie 267 6 3 2 18
Equestrian Allen
Center

38 A&R Son with Cause  Harper 2051 5 15
Equestrian Goulding
Center

305 Shenanigans Bocephus Jr Emma 2185 6 10
farm katz

116 EA Sriracha Ella 122 8 4 4 6
Equestrian Sherman

854 Shenanigans sky's the limit ashley 270 6 3 3 5
farm waldrop

733 A&R Dance With Me  Lexie 1010 6 3 2 0
Equestrian Darlin' Allen
Center

878 A&R Dance w/Me Evelyn 1088 5 3 2 0

Equestrian Darlin Smith



35 - Long Stirrup

Membership Shows

Meetings Volunteer Total
Attended Attended Hours Points

Back Barn Name Horse Name

Number Id

315 Double A Thor Alyssa 155
Farm Ford

308 Shenanigans = Spur of the olivia 2188
farm Moment trumble

304 Shenanigans = Backtalk Audrey 152
farm Harrington

323 In Your Good Fella Ella 2145
Dreams Farm Tortorice

859 Shenanigans Veni Vidi Vici  kate 230
farm klinnert

404 bluesprings Captivating | Jessica 76
farm Heart Sheehan

376 Edgewater Indivisible Alisson 2101
Equestrian Summersill

569 Holly Valley = The Spotted Catherine 59
Equestrian Prince Dusti
Stablet Baker

310 Shenanigans = southern ashley 269
farm Victory waldrop

184 In Your Coqueta Katalina 2151
Dreams Farm Pineda

305 Shenanigans = Bocephus Jr Emma katz 2185
farm

56 Edgewater Double Take Dakota 2105
Equestrian Holloway

703 Edgewater CognacCutie Zoey 128
Equestrian Reardon

6

3

5

77

34

33

18

18

17

15

15

12



36 - Open Hunter Flat

Back N Barn Name Horse Name

Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total

umber p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
ed S

178 Berry Patch Visa Gold Brooklyn 55 129
Equestrian Sovie

924 Berry Patch Bacho Kaylee 91 67
Farms Kallam

626 Berry Patch Lemieux Clara 1035 59
Equestrian Cassa

172 La 300038367 - Proper Anja 2 51
Mariposa Princess Jacobs
USA

116 EA Sriracha Ella 122 35
Equestrian Sherman

79 Berry Patch Reynard Veronica | 2373 24
Equestrian Robinson

310 Shenanigan southern Victory ashley 269 22
s farm waldrop

355 Windy Finally Famous Elise Gahl 1086 18
Hollow
Farm

788 Berry Patch Quintenders Dream  Addison 81 17
Farms Lewis

57 Still Branch =~ Orchard Hills Louie = Avery 125 16
Farm Auensen

648 Berry Patch Renyard Kaylee 265 16
Equestrian Kallam

143 Wicklow Kathy 2361 14

Patton

294 Eloguence Indigo Blue Shadow | Allison 2048 13
Sport Gordon
Horses

515 Edgewater  Sriracha Ella 2433 11
Equestrian Sherman

569 Holly Valley Lord of the Fleas Catherine 59 10
Equestrian Dusti
Stablet Baker

749 Still Branch ~ Reichenhall Tina 2489 10
Farm Magrin

305 Shenanigan Bocephus Jr Emma 2185 10
s farm katz




Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total

umber p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
d ed
689 Berry Patch = Sterling Addie 4 9
Equestrian Bently
519 Edgewater = Fools Gold Amelia Dil 2436 7
Equestrian lingham
55 Edgewater = Soup of the Day Eliana 2106 1 6
Equestrian Shelnutt
276 Imagine Smooth Operator Jack 1 6
That Flowers
Equestrian
733 A&R Dance With Me Lexie 1010 6 3 2 6
Equestrian = Darlin' Allen
Center
866 B&H Farms Rivinius Suzy 2510 6
Brannlett
275 Imagine Smooth Operator Audrey 1 4 2 6
That Klacynski
Equestrian
49 Break-Awa  Knight of Lydia 2346 1 5
y Farm Valor-300037972 Dilts
820 KGC Farms Blue Stockings Gabriella 2502 1 5
Gianturco
406 Holly Valley Maple Cat Baker 1 5
811 Daniel As You Wish Mckinley 2342 3 4
Family Daniel
Farm
45 La Vasco Dixie 93 4 4
Mariposa Robb
USA
836 Lelak Kiss of Romeo Sienna 2266 4 3
Farms Lopez
877 Sunny Ring my bell Ireland 1092 6 3 2 2
Brook Holman
Stables
960 Prince Maddison 2355 1 1
Johnson
622 Carrison Cloud9 Hope 2523 1 0
Farms Lewis
376 Edgewater Indivisible-30003208 Alisson S @ 2101 3 0

Equestrian 8 ummersill



37 - 2" Jumper

Back N Barn Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total
umber Name p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
d ded S

35 La Zaina Anja Jacobs | 2 9 3 5 97
Mariposa
USA

65 Empire Sparkle and Shine  Catelyn 1010 9 4 3 77
Equestrian Ruehman

407 Dreamore | 300038346-Fortunat Laura 96 6 3 2 62
Farm o] Smith

733 A&R Dance With Me Lexie Allen 1010 6 3 2 48
Equestrian = Darlin'
Center

408 Fire Ring You're My Boy, Blue Kelda Kemp 2182 2 14
Farm

580 Dreamore @ Cepita Skye 229 7 3 2 13
Farm Hendrix

556 Empire Goody Two Shoes  Maddie 2169 3 12
Equestrian, Caramanica
LLC

853 Blue Stella Bell 1003 12
Springs

209 Shadow kiss the qirl Julia 2130 1 10
Run Farm landgrebe

106 Fire Ring Tyrion Ava Wicks 2180 2 10
Farm

512 EA Daisy Me Rolling Anna 1079 10 3 4 10
Equestrian Beasley

115 Empire Catch Me if You lan Mears 1039 9 1 2 10
Equestrian, Can
LLC

129 Bonita Hot n' Spicy Miley 2388 1 8
Farm Mathews

654 Jennifer L poker Face kris kiss 2315 7
Buck
Stables

21 Bayside Discovered Tori Stimson 2227 1 7
Equestrian

38 A&R Son with Cause Harper 2051 5 6
Equestrian Goulding

Center



Back N Barn

umber

207

513

318

75

432

411

242

844

132

405

872

898

503

236

929

914

617

304

125

Name

Shadow
Run Farm

A&R
Equestrian

Fire Ring
Farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

A&R
Equestrian
Center

La
Mariposa
USA

A&R
Equestrian

Bonita
Farm

Holly
Valley
Equestrian

Go With It
Farm*

A&R
Equestrian

Holly
Valley
Equestrian
Stablet

Empire
Equestrian

Go With It
Farm*

Go With It
Farm*

Go With It
Farm*

Shenaniga
ns farm

JLB
Stables

Horse Name

cody the coconut
Spotpocolpse
Pennies From
Heaven

Nicolette

Playing for Keeps

Spotpocolypse

Power Ranger Red

Pull The Trigger

Fly Me to the Moon

Oh My Darlin
Clementine

Fernhill All Style

Dixie Chick

Belle Of The Ball

Son with Cause

Nach Ordinary Pony

Gator Chomp

Bucks Well Spent

Backtalk

Poker Face

clair ronthen
buler

Evelyn
Smith

Abby Davis
Zoey
Reardon
Jill

Martinson

Harper
Goulding

Mayson Kim

Evenlyn
Smith

Lauren
Mathews

Ava
Donatelli

Valentina
Marrera
Lexie Allen

Emmie-Clair
e Stephens

Alex Allen
Emily
Crumlish

Jun
Hayakawa

Anna
Langford

Audrey
Harrington

julianne
Huynh

Membershi
p Id

2128

1031

2197

116

156

2165

1031

2390

127

2300

1058

117

2360

170

2290

2302

152

2115

Shows
Attende

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Atten
ded

r Hours

Point




Barn Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total

Name p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
d ded
508 Honeybee  Chippewa gold Thomas 1023 1 0
Farm Parker
655 Edgewater Maple Stirr-up Savannah 2023 1 0
Equestrian Wells




38 - 2'3" Jumper

Back N Barn Name

umber

733

35

65

407

556

304

699

291

26

308

22

831

12

75

722

209

52

838

A&R
Equestrian
Center

La
Mariposa
USA

Empire
Equestrian

Dreamore
Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Shenanigan
s farm

Holly Valley

Silvercrown
Farms

Shenanigan
s farm

Dimaio

JLB Stables
Bigtime
Eventing

Edgewater
Equestrian

Silvercrown
Farms

Shadow
Run Farm

Still Branch
Farm

Simmons S
porthorses

Horse Name

Dance With Me
Darlin'

Zaina

Sparkle and Shine

300038346-Fortunat

(o]

Goody Two Shoes

Backtalk

Azizah Symbisa

Kick it into high gear

Wonder Woman

Spur of the Moment

Atilia D Elle

Enthusiastic

Hold My Beer

Nicolette

Decatur Dorsey

300041176

kiss the girl

Beleor N

Love That Ink -
300039304

Lexie
Allen

Anja
Jacobs

Catelyn
Ruehman

Laura
Smith

Maddie Ca
ramanica

Audrey
Harrington

Zoey
Reardon

Alyssa
Donnelly

Jesse
Wells

olivia
trumble

Emily
Dimaio

Rachael
Peacock

Griffin
Deyo

Zoey
Reardon

llse Larvan

Julia
landgrebe

Camryn
Kraski

Adela
Narovich

Membershi
p Id

1010

1010

96

2169

152

116

1017

2339

2188

2322

2260

2174

116

1033

2130

2153

1033

Shows
Attende
d

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Atten r Hours  Paint
ded S
3 2 55
3 5 48
4 3 32
3 2 29
24
2 2 20
14
3 2 12
12
11
9
9
8
7
3 2 7
6
6
4 3 6



Back N Barn Name

umber

115

828

38

804

844

812

236

631

132

129

914

125

106

655

508

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Double A
Farm

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

A&R
Equestrian

Break-Awa
y Farm

Empire
Equestrian

Seven
Gables

Bonita
Farm

Bonita
Farm

Go With It
Farm*

JLB Stables
Fire Ring
Farm

Edgewater
Equestrian

Honeybee
Farm

Horse Name

Catch Me if You

Can

Comanche

Son with Cause

God of War

Pull The Trigger

Dess

Canyon-300037983

Son with Cause

Grom's Gayla

Fly Me to the Moon

Hot n' Spicy

Gator Chomp

Poker Face

Tyrion

Maple Stirr-up

Chippewa gold

lan Mears

Alaina
Ford

Harper

Goulding

Fiona
Tackitt

Evenlyn
Smith

Berkeley
Chomat

Alex Allen
Meagan
Kizer

Lauren
Mathews

Miley
Mathews

Jun
Hayakawa

julianne
Huynh

Ava Wicks
Savannah
Wells

Thomas
Parker

Membershi
p Id

1039

2379

2051

2336

1031

2343

2360

2531

2390

2388

2290

2115

2180

2023

1023

Shows
Attende
d

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Atten
ded

r Hours

Point
S




39 - 2'6" Jumper

Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id Attende s Attend r Hours  Point
ed S
347 Five Star Chica Bonita Carly Dilda 80 73
Hunters
291 Silvercrown | Kick it into high Alyssa 1017 45
Farms gear Donnelly
308 Shenanigan = Spur of the olivia 2188 22
s farm Moment trumble
26 Wonder Woman Jesse 2339 21
Wells
583 Shenanigan = Chiconero Audrey 152 20
s farm Harrington
838 Simmons Love That Ink - Adela 1033 13
Sporthorses 300039304 Narovich
210 Shadow sky full of stars - Brayden 2131 12
Run Farm 300024337 Gault
603 Timber Strawberry Ansley 1034 10
Ridge Farm Smoothie Cloud
927 Go With It Legendary Spots  Noah 2294 10
Farm* Leavitt
404 bluesprings Captivating Heart  Jessica 76 9
farm Sheehan
12 Bigtime Hold My Beer Griffin 2174 8
Eventing Deyo
983 Bonita Farm Tailored nina cua 2385 8
722 Silvercrown  Decatur Dorsey llse Larvan 1033 7
Farms 300041176
208 Shadow dagneys warrior kaye Rothe 2129 6
Run Farm nbuler
52 Still Branch | Beleor N Camryn 2153 6
Farm Kraski
812 Break-Away Dess Canyon-300 Berkeley 2343 5
Farm 037983 Chomat
677 Dreamore Symphony Laura 96 5
Farm Smith
842 JLB Stables Poker Rachael 2273 5
Face-300013844  Peacock
436 French Hot Totty = Mallory 4

Wood




Barn Name Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Attend r Hours  Point
d ed

631 Seven Grom's Gayla Meagan 2531 1 4
Gables Kizer

409 Dreamore Symphony Lillian Wile 134 1 4
Farm

931 Go With It Road Less Carrie 2301 1 3
Farm* Traveled Leavitt

804 Empire God of War Fiona 2336 2 2 3
Equestrian, Tackitt
LLC

828 Double A Comanche Alaina Ford 2379 4 3
Farm

920 Go With It Justin Time Collins 2291 1 2
Farm* Zqutowicz

405 Oh My Darlin Ava 127 6 3 2 2

Clementine Donatelli

618 Go With It Don Conrad David 2308 1 1
Farm* Anderson

934 Go With It Twisted Thoughts Meg 2305 1 0
Farm* - 30039370 Bowers

429 Empire Goody Two Shoes = Mallory 177 3 1 0
Equestrian, Wood
LLC

699 Edgewater = Azizah Symbisa Zoey 116 3 0
Equestrian Reardon




40 - 2'9" Jumper

Back N Barn Name

umber

347

583

677

291

636

308

210

26

12

409

616

931

603

842

983

871

974

634

Five Star
Hunters

Shenanigan
s farm

Dreamore
Farm

Silvercrown
Farms

Dreamore
Farm

Shenanigan
s farm

Shadow
Run Farm

Bigtime
Eventing

Dreamore
Farm

Dreamore
Farm

Go With It
Farm*

Timber
Ridge Farm

JLB Stables

Bonita
Farm

Go With It
Farm*

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Horse Name

Chica Bonita
Chiconero
Symphony
Kick it into high
gear
Symphony
Spur of the

Moment

sky full of stars -
300024337

Wonder Woman

Hold My Beer

Symphony

| Reckon So -
300035314

Road Less
Traveled

Strawberry
Smoothie

Poker
Face-300013844
Tailored

Don Conrad

Nova

Quintanares LS

Carly Dilda

Audrey
Harrington

Laura
Smith

Alyssa
Donnelly

Jade
Hudson

olivia
trumble

Brayden
Gault

Jesse
Wells

Griffin
Deyo

Lillian Wile

Aubrey
Sabatino

Carrie
Leavitt

Ansley
Cloud

Rachael
Peacock

nina cua

Tori
Holliday

Faith
Robinson

Amelia
Rabun

Membershi
p Id

96

1017

98

2188

2131

2339

2174

134

137

2301

1034

2273

2385

2304

2438

43

Shows
Attende

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Attend
ed

r Hours

Point
S

95

29

28

28

22

14

12

12

10



Barn Name Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
d ed
847 Dreamore  The Golden Ticket Caitlin 260
Farm Winter
812 Break-Awa Dess Canyon-300 @ Berkeley 2343
y Farm 037983 Chomat
804 Empire God of War Fiona 2336
Equestrian, Tackitt
LLC
920 Go With It Justin Time Collins 2291
Farm* Zqutowicz
927 Go With It  Legendary Spots  Noah 2294
Farm* Leavitt
934 Go With It | Twisted Thoughts | Meg 2305
Farm* - 30039370 Bowers
208 Shadow dagneys warrior kaye Rothe 2129
Run Farm nbuler




41 - Working Hunter

Back N Barn Horse Name Rider Name Membershi Shows Meeting Volunte Total

umber Name p ld Attende s Atten er Point
ded Hours S

936

116

924

284

515

53

376

990

869
847

928

158

571

820

729

453

648

721

Dreamore
Farm

EA
Equestrian

Berry
Patch
Farms

McCampb
ell

Edgewater
Equestrian

Still
Branch
Farms

Edgewater
Equestrian

Edgewater
Equestrian

Kozar

Dreamore
Farm

Go With It
Farm*

East Cobb
Stables

Chapman

KGC
Farms

Berry
Patch
Equestrian

Berry
Patch
Equestrian

Bella
Notte-300032960
Sriracha

Bacho

The Next Big Hit

Sriracha

Dimaggio

Indivisible-3000320
88
Lady Eloise

Leffe Blond

The Golden Ticket

My Valentine

Catch My Drift

Algenon

Blue Stockings

| Solemnly Swear

BASCHO

Renyard

Dance With Me
Darlin'

Jade Hudson

Ella Sherman

Kaylee
Kallam

Larken
McCampbell

Ella Sherman

Avery
Auensen

Alisson
Summersill

Addyson
Smith

Ansley Kozar

Caitlin Winter

Madison
Zqutowicz

Georgia wray
Weseman

Alex
Chapman

Gabriella
Gianturco

Kansas
Angel

HILLARY BL
ACKENTON

Kaylee
Kallam

Madison
Qualey

2509

2433

125

2101

2448

2057
260

2295

2332

2107

2502

2475

2325

265

2468

91

59

29

18

17

16

16

15

14

14

13

13

12

11



Back N Barn Horse Name Rider Name Membershi Shows Meeting Volunte Total

umber Name p Ild Attende s Atten er Point
d ded Hours S

737 A&R Son with Cause Madison 2481 1 0
Equestrian Qualey
Center

744 Empire Eq Playing for Keeps Ava Whyte 2486 1 0
uestrian,
LLC

0 Berry 0
Patch
Equestrian

855 Dreamore  Quintessential Blakley 2280 1 0
Farm Westemeier

84 Berry Bascho Catilin 1 0
Patch Cleveland
Equestrian

48 Westerfiel  Flavio Clara 2150 1 0
d Westerfield




50 - Small Fry Weaving 8 & Under/ Exceptional Unassisted

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

66 Timber Scooby Lincoln 1015 3 5 3 72
Ridge Farm  Doo Rose

108 Bonds Little  Woody Corbin 99 6 3 4 33
Farm Bond

633 Blue Hello Piper 157 7 3 4 20
Springs Ferdinand Martin
Farm

191 Bonds Little = Gater Eden Neils 2084 2 18
Farm

217 Bonds Little = Mufasa Corbin 99 6 3 4 18
Farm Bond

121 Blue Rs harper 1066 7 3 2 0
Springs superstar henderson

Farm



51 - Youth Weaving, 9-12

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings  Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

389 Blue Springs = Pot of Gold BB Blue 1021 10 3 3 93
Farm

112 Timber Ridge Fudgesicle Jaxson 1015 6 5 3 90
Farm Fantasia Rose

814 LeMar Ranch Spirit 4 Graylin 2381 6 3 2 60

Speed Hatch

115 Empire Catch Me  lan Mears 1039 9 1 2 31
Equestrian, if You Can
LLC

901 Simmons Uptown Bailee 159 6 3 4 23
Sporthorses  Dogtown McCullough

42 Indigo Anistyn 139 1 2 18

Henson

745 Timber Ridge Dustin Off  Austin Voit 95 1 13
Farm My Boots

554 Empire Pig Pen Maddie 2109 3 11
Equestrian, Caramanica
LLC

816 Triple H Gabi 2380 1 10

Woodman

663 Sweet Boone Bailee 273 6 3 4 10
Stables McCullough

903 Cowart Shaq Miley 2459 3 4
Farms Cowart

904 4B Ranch & Dallas Raelyn 2460 1
Equestrian Waters

0 Silvercrown 0

Farms



52 - Teen Weaving, 13-18

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
611 Blue Springs Uga Carson 69 6 3 2 84
Farm Sheckter
701 Triple H Katydid Sterling 191 6 4 2 66
Ayers
177 Blue Springs My true love  Bailey 1002 10 3 3 33
Farm Caldwell
455 Muddy Max Caylee 178 4 3 31
Boots Chambers
758 Simmons Rusty Elon 226 3 25
Sporthorses Whitehead
3 Coker Baretta Avery 1 18
coker
613 Timber Been There Ansley 263 2 3 2 18
Ridge Farm  Dun That Cloud
379 Timber Ruby Slippers Kallie 63 4 1 17
Ridge Farm Reynolds
416 Blue Springs Go Dawgs Georgia 1 15
Farm Childs
383 Timber Dustin Off My = Kallie 63 4 1 15
Ridge Farm  Boots Reynolds
757 Simmons Get a little Adela 1094 6 3 3 8
Sporthorses = Pep in my Narovich
Step
760 Rusty elon 2492 1 6
Whitehead
902 Cowart Secret Baylee 2458 3 6
Farms Cowart
702 Triple H Lottery Ticket Kiyana 105 1 2 3
Orlando
603 Timber Strawberry Ansley 1034 2 3 2 0
Ridge Farm = Smoothie Cloud
836 Lelak Farms = Kiss of Sienna 2266 4 0
Romeo Lopez
553 Empire Tess Chloe 1055 3 0
Equestrian, Espinoza

LLC



53 - Open Weaving

Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
821 Mabry Farm Words of = Devin 103 8 3 2 41
Love Norman
171 Timber Ridge JoLee Karen Slater 101 6 3 4 38
Farm
28 Timber Ridge  Been Sage 2031 1 1 28
Farm There Bauman
Dun That
434 Empire Tick Tick  Mike Mears | 1039 7 2 2 20
Equestrian, Boom
LLC
412 Steele Steele Crystal-Marie 2078 7 16
Horsemanship Wild Smith
Diamond
54 Davis Kiwi Laurel Davis 102 2 3 3 12
998 Stables at Gallant Kaitlyn 2456 1 12
Hickory Flat Ghost Halesky
668 Claire Cricket Claire 2548 1 0




54 - Small Fry Barrels 8 & Under / Exceptional Unassisted

Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points

66 Timber Scooby Lincoln 1015 3 5 3 72
Ridge Farm  Doo Rose

157 Dustin's Zipp Joseph 153 5 58
Place Brunson

191 Bonds Little = Gator Eden 2084 2 36
Farm Niels

108 Bonds Little  Woody Corbin 99 6 3 4 33
Farm Bond

633 Blue Hello Piper 157 7 3 4 24
Springs Ferdinand Martin
Farm

217 Bonds Little Mufasa Corbin 99 6 3 4 16
Farm Bond

824 Lelak Steal Your Cayden 1013 7 3 4 4

Farms Heart Kipley



55 - Youth Barrels, 9-12

Back

Number

112

389

814

115

162

163

551

42

903

675

901

663

554

46

745

816

164

754

Barn Name

Timber
Ridge Farm

Blue
Springs
Farm

LeMar
Ranch

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Lelak Farms

Lelak Farms

Empire
Equestrian

Cowart
Farms

Allen Farms
Simmons
Sporthorses

Sweet
Stables

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Dustin's
Place

Timber
Ridge Farm
Triple H

Holly Valley

Stephens

Horse Name
Fudgesicle
Fantasia

Pot of Gold

Spirit 4
Speed

Catch Me if
You Can
Cookies R

Dun

Cookies R
Dun

Pull The
Trigger
Indigo
Shaq
Dolly
Uptown
Dogtown

Boone

Pig Pen

Milkdud

Dustin Off
My Boots

On A Cajun

Beauty

Jaxson
Rose

BB Blue

Graylin
Hatch

lan Mears

Riley
Armistead

Riley
Armistead

Catelyn
Ruehman

Anistyn
Henson

Miley
Cowart

Payton
Allen

Bailee
McCullough

Bailee
McCullough

Maddie
Caramanica

Addison
Howard

Austin Voit

Gabi
Woodman

Elleigh
Haynes

Addison
McAleer

Membership
Id
1015

1021

2381

1039

2028

2161

1010

139

2459

159

273

2109

53

95

2380

142

2411

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
5 3
3 3
3 2
1 2
4 3
2
3 4
3 4
3
1

Total
Points

110

99

64

47

23

23

21

18

17

14

12

11



Back Barn Name Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points
405 Oh My Darlin | Ava 127 6 3 2 3
Clementine | Donatelli
505 Holly Valley Hershey one CleaPerry 132 3 2
sweet kiss
996 High 9 Onyx Rose Ellie Alice 2455 1 1
Equine Stewart
454 Lelak Farms Denver Paisley 2326 2 1
Lelak
904 4B Ranch & Dallas Raelyn 2460 0
Equestrian Waters
992 Lelak Farms Cookies R Paisley 2451 0
Dun Lelak
997 Lil Cowboys @ Frodo, Lord  Clara Major 2454 0
and Angels  of the Ring
0 Silvercrown 0
Farms
117 KTR Farms* winston emily 2034 0
thurman




56 - Teen Barrels, 13-18

Back

Number

611

701

836

826

455

736

383

613

758

177

581

902

379

416

553

760

703

Barn Name
Blue Springs
Farm

Triple H

Lelak Farms

Lelak Farms

Muddy
Boots

Dustin's
Place

Timber
Ridge Farm

Timber
Ridge Farm

Simmons
Sporthorses

Blue Springs
Farm

Coker

Lelak Farms

Cowart
Farms

Timber
Ridge Farm

Blue Springs
Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Edgewater
Equestrian

Horse Name
Uga

Katydid

Kiss of

Romeo

Cowboy Take
Me Away

Max
Hollywood N
Dry

Dustin Off My
Boots

Been There
Dun That

Rusty

My true love
Baretta
Cherokee

Rock Star

Secret

Ruby Slippers

Go Dawgs

Tess

Rusty

CognacCutie

Carson
Sheckter

Sterling
Ayers

Sienna
Lopez

Catherine
Sequens

Caylee
Chambers

Emma Ball

Kallie
Reynolds

Ansley
Cloud

Elon
Whitehead

Bailey
Caldwell

Avery
coker

Katelyn
Rich

Baylee
Cowart

Kallie
Reynolds

Georgia
Childs

Chloe
Espinoza
elon

Whitehead

Zoey
Reardon

Membership

Id

69

191

2266

2255

178

1050

63

263

226

1002

2250

2458

63

1055

2492

128

Shows
Attended

10

Meetings
Attended

Volunteer
Hours

Total
Points

76

67

41

37

29

27

25

24

23

20

18

18

17

15

15



Back Barn Name Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Name o] Attended Attended Hours Points
757 Simmons Get a little Adela 1094 6 3 3 6
Sporthorses  Pep in my Narovich
Step
504 High 9 Mylo Haven 2334 1 4
Equine Jones
756 Fame and Jenna 2412 3
Fortune Doc  Kiser
752 MASSEY Ginger Snap  Siara 2329 1 3
Massey
415 Bray Sky Allison 161 1 2
Bray
702 Triple H Lottery Ticket = Kiyana 105 1 2 2
Orlando
713 Allen Farms = Prince Faith Allen 98 1 1
739 Lelak Farms Poco's Amber 77 1 2 1
Kozmo Zip Patterson
603 Timber Strawberry Ansley 1034 2 3 2 0
Ridge Farm  Smoothie Cloud
996 High 9 Onyx Rose Ellie Alice = 2455 1 0
Equine Stewart
135 Fennell On cloud nine  Riley Rini = 2220 2 0
Farms




57 - Open Barrels

Back

Number

821

434

412

171

28

739

54
674

551

993

837

553

668
756

619

835

998

754

Barn Name

Mabry Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Steele

Horsemanship

Timber Ridge
Farm

Timber Ridge
Farm

Lelak Farms

Davis
Allen Farms

Empire
Equestrian

Stables at
Hickory Flat

Mabry Farm
Empire
Equestrian,

LLC

Claire

Lelak Farms

Lelak Farms

Stables at
Hickory Flat

Stephens

Words of
Love

Tick Tick
Boom

Steele
Wild
Diamond

JoLee

Been
There
Dun That

Poco's
Kozmo
Zip

kiwi
Callie

Pull The
Trigger

Scare
Tactics

Hollie

Tess

Cricket

Fame and
Fortune
Doc

Cowboy
Take me
Away

Kalifornia
Dreamin'

Gallant
Ghost

Beauty

Rider Name
Devin
Norman

Mike Mears

Crystal-Marie
Smith

Karen Slater

Sage
Bauman

Amber
Patterson
Laurel Davis
Maddie lvie

Catelyn
Ruehman

Kaitlyn
Halesky

Devin
Norman

Chloe
Espinoza
Claire

Jenna Kiser

Brittani Lelak

Brittani lelak
Kaitlyn
Halesky

Addison
McAleer

Membership
Id
103

1039

2078

101

2031

77

102
98

1010

2457

275

1055

2548

2412

59

59

2456

2411

Shows
Attended

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
3 2
2 2
3 4
1
2
3 3
4 3
3 2

Total
Points

99

52

46

35

26

24

20
17
14

14

11



Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

996 High 9 Equine  Onyx Ellie Alice 2455 1 0
Rose Stewart

826 Lelak Farms Cowboy  Catherine 2255 3 0
Take Me | Sequens

Away




58 - Lead Line / Exceptional Assisted Weaving

Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Id Attended Attended Hours Points
217 Bonds Little Mufasa Corbin 929 6 3 4 54
Farm Bond
121 Blue Rs harper 1066 7 3 2 12
Springs superstar henderson
Farm




59 - Lead Line / Exceptional Assisted Barrels

Back Barn Horse Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Name INET[E Id Attended Attended Hours Points

121 Blue Rs harper 1066 7 3 2 39
Springs superstar henderson
Farm

217 Bonds Mufasa Corbin 99 6 3 4 36
Little Farm Bond

860 Lelak Denver Alessia 56 4 25
Farms Hughes

87 Lelak Denver Harper 220 5 17
Farms Mcwhorter

601 Lelak Cowboy  Harper 1 12
Farms McWhorter

182 Lelak Steal Harper 57 5 12
Farms Your Mcwhorter

Heart
203 Luna Susan 10
Burnett

852 Lelak Denver Kruz 106 4 6
Farms Blanton

751 Allen Nieghs Mahaley 5
Farms Knight

885 Bonds Luna Susan 2219 2 0

Little Farm Burnett



901 - Green Hunter

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

30 The Cashmere Dasha 26 7 2 4 81
Equestrian | Callie Mead
Reserve

16 Twin Oaks  Tamis morning River 1018 6 3 3 19
Farm Grace Johns

20 The Final Deed Makenzie 11 6 3 2 18
Equestrian Cox
Reserve

300 The Cashmere Melina 250 8 2 6 12
Equestrian | Callie Melo
Reserve

535 Talaria Parrty Heather 2414 3 11
Farms Monster Spies

165 fennell redemptions abigalil 2163 1 6
farms second barnes

chance

449 Sunny Sterling Silver  Ireland 1012 6 3 2 5
Brook Holman
Stables

846 Jennifer L Roosevelt Madison 2277 1 5
Buck Kinsey
Stables

989 Twin Oaks  Tamis morning Angel 238 1 4
Farm Grace Johns

353 The Wyoma 2429 1 4

Messenger Williams

451 Still Branch  Lucky Charm = Avery 125 1 3
Farms Auenson

658 Seven Rooks Play Christy 2541 1 0
Gables Hoynowski

0 Silvercrown | Parrty Heather 0
Farms Monster Spies

149 WildeWood @ Turbo Madelyn 2407 1 0
Farm, Inc. Charged Kinsey

834 B&H Farms Jasnah hannah 2264 1 0

hollis
835 Lelak Farms Kalifornia Brittani 59 3 0

Dreamin' lelak



Back Barn Name Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points
685 Sunny Sterling Silver  Brooke 121 5 0
Brook Lynn

Stables Moore




902 - Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

500 The Equestrian = Worth A Brynn 31 9 3 2 109
Reserve Million Roland

60 The Equestrian = Zippity Do Kathryn 41 8 5 3 79
Reserve Da Wynkoop

510 The Equestrian Final Deed Alisa 8 7 1 2 55
Reserve Biondo

403 Creekside Ran Rocky Bailey 68 9 4 2 53
ch Rockstar Norris

206 Carter Farms Unsurpassed = Janie 2127 1 11
Performance Melody Savoie
Horses

880 The Equestrian Dutches Anandita 28 8 3 2 0

Reserve Darling Mitra



903 - Open Hunter Hack

Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

120 The Shez Skip  Melina Melo 27 8 2 6 61
Equestrian N Good
Reserve

250 The Final Deed Hailey Paige 29 8 2 8 53
Equestrian
Reserve

755 The My Zippos = Kayley 7 8 3 2 48
Equestrian Dreamer Appenfelder
Reserve

70 The Moonlight = Charlotte 1002 7 3 7 44
Equestrian N Lace DeBoard
Reserve

333 The Miss Amelia 15 9 3 2 41
Equestrian Scarlett Gilbert
Reserve

10 The Dutches Reese 36 7 3 8 39
Equestrian Darling Veltman
Reserve

11 The Hes A Shy = Christine 33 8 4 4 38
Equestrian Dancer Spangle
Reserve

555 The Dutches Amie Ward 1027 9 4 7 34
Equestrian Boston
Reserve Mate

350 The Zippity Do  Dasha Mead 26 7 2 4 14
Equestrian Da
Reserve

700 The Real Tuff | Annabelle 143 8 2 2 13
Equestrian Investment Alexander
Reserve

528 The Zippity Do Olivia 2015 9
Equestrian Da VanHorn
Reserve

526 The Moonlight  Olivia 242 7 2 8 7
Equestrian N Lace VanHorn
Reserve

529 The Hes A Shy | Lila Hjerpe 277 9 3 6 6
Equestrian Dancer
Reserve

888 The Suddenly  Lily Reutter 30 8 5 3 5

Equestrian Rock N
Reserve



Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

150 The Real Tuff  Olivia 35 7 2 8 4
Equestrian Investment  VanHorn
Reserve

111 The Suddenly  Lila Hjerpe 17 9 3 6 2
Equestrian Rock N
Reserve

422 Mabry Farm Too Much = Sarah Kale 58 8 3 2 2
Equestrian for You

985 WildeWood Captain Anna Rives | 2352 1 0
Farm, Inc. Gus

41 Windy Hollow | Hat Trick Elise Gahl 1070 9 5 2 0
Farm

412 Steele Steele Crystal-Marie 2078 7 0
Horsemanship Wild Smith

Diamond

38 A&R Son with Harper 2051 5 0
Equestrian Cause Goulding
Center




904 - Weanling/Yearling Halter

Back Barn Horse Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

134 Flowers | Vegvisir's Miranda 225 4 1 2 12

Journey Flowers




905 - Mare Halter

Back N Barn Name Rider Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Points
ed
265 Fennell Farms  No Anna-Catherin 60 8 2 4 40
Lookin' e O'Brien
Back
16 Twin Oaks Tamis River Johns 1018 6 3 3 25
Farm morning
Grace
708 Callihan Paint Me  Kelsey Carrig 2319 3 18
Equine Zippos
Time
167 Callihan Sassy Mia Konecny 2410 2 14
Equine
627 Marble Hill Nifty Blue Jaclyn 2527 1 6
Farm Moon Schellhase
718 AM Horseman Cinnamo Andre 2465 3 6
ship n Toasty Machado
959 KTR Farms* Red Hot  Stav Reuven 2418 1 6
Lilly
963 KTR Farms* KTR Lara Van Der 2417 1 5
Elegant Been
By Eight
748 AM Horseman Reba lasminy R. 2488 1 0
ship
0 Silvercrown Nifty Blue Jaclyn 0
Farms Moon Schellhase
808 Sunny Brook = Ode to Patricia 1012 2 2 0
Stables Joy Holman




906 - Gelding Halter

Back N Barn

umber

941

541

481

525

469

839

301

147

135

962

134

972

957

970

542

967

956

Horse Name
Name

Fennell Lopin on Bitz of

Farms Gold

Fennell Heathens Terrific

Farms Kid

Miller Hustling For
Blackjack

Berry KM Mr Smooth Bo

Patch Eq

uestrian

Miller Feeling Crazy
(Quincy)

Miller Mouse

Marshall Who Invited Da
Hotti

Callihan Cools Gold

Equine

Miller Mj Obviously on
Ace

Fennell On cloud nine

Farms

KTR Rocky

Farms*

Flowers Vegvisir's Journey

KTR Handsome

Farms* Handsford

KTR What A Hot Hand

Farms*

KTR Dressed on Impulse

Farms*

Ironwood  ironwood xander
Xander

KTR The Daydream
Farms* Believer

KTR Vinnie
Farms*

Sheri
Fennell

Sawyer
Ross

Madeline
Miller

Pamela
Almond

Tiffany
Harrison

Lexi
Robertson

Laurel
Marshall

Kelsey
Carrig

Zoe Smith
Riley Rini
Ariel

Zamin

Miranda
Flowers

Noa Mena
chem

Rome
Pitussi

Darya
Tagel

denice
klinger

Rona
Karkus

Gili Che-h
o-ver

Membershi
p Id

100

75

231

278

82

2270

2402

2220

2421

225

2416

2415

2419

2461

2420

2418

Shows
Attende

Meeting
s Attend
ed

Voluntee Total

r Hours

Point
S

37

35

30

23

19

10



Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total

p Id Attende s Attend r Hours Point
ed
988 blameitonmoonshin  amber 2446 1 0
e fisher
705 Sunny Lucky Charm Ireland 1012 6 3 2 0
Brook Holman
Stables
881 Sunny Sterling Silver Patricia 1012 7 2 2 0
Brook Holman
Stables




907 - Color Halter

Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Paint
ded S
481 Miller Hustling For Madeline 231 9 4 4 53
Blackjack Miller
941 Fennell Lopin on Bitz of Sheri 100 7 2 6 36
Farms Gold Fennell
541 Fennell Heathens Terrific Sawyer 75 7 4 4 29
Farms Kid Ross
708 Callihan Paint Me Zippos Kelsey 2319 3 10
Equine Time Carrig
135 Fennell On cloud nine Riley Rini 2220 2 8
Farms
864 Blue Springs classified barry Bailee Mc 159 6 3 4 4
Farm bars Cullough
963 KTR Farms*  KTR Elegant By Lara Van @ 2417 1 4
Eight Der Been
887 AM Horsema June Bug Anna Andre 2217 3 4
nship Machado
962 KTR Farms*  Rocky Ariel 2421 1 3
Zamin
957 KTR Farms* = What A Hot Hand Rome 2415 1 2
Pitussi
988 blameitonmoonshin amber 2446 1 0
e fisher
967 KTR Farms*  The Daydream Rona 2420 1 0

Believer Karkus



908 - Lead Line

Back N Barn Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
Attende s Attend r Hours  Point

d ed [

umber Name p Id

31

121

182

870

447

882

212

860

812

999

391

825

465

402

Blue
Springs
Farm

Blue
Springs
Farm

Lelak
Farms

Sunny
Brook
Stables

Lelak
Farms

Sunny
Brook
Stables

CC Farm

Lelak
Farms

Break-Awa
y Farm

Lelak
Farms

Dogwood
Hill Farm

Lelak
Farms

Lelak
Farms

Valadez

Rock Me Babe

Rs superstar

Cookie

Sterling Silver

Cowboy Take Me
Away

Ode to Joy
Applejack

Denver

Dess Canyon-300
037983

Steal Your Heart
Handsome
Ransom

Cookies R Dun

Cookies R Dun

Moose is on the
Loose

Opal Hend
erson

harper
henderson

Harper
Mcwhorter

Maddie M
cPherson

Brittani
lelak

Maddie M
cPherson

Sloane
Kinsley

Alessia
Hughes

Summer
Byers

Kruz
Blanton

Ruthie
Ibsen

Harper Mc
Whorter

Alessia
Hughes

Blakely
Valadez

1052

1066

57

154

106

154

2132

56

2343

241

2240

57

56

1032

36

36

24

18

12

12

12

12



909 - Green Horse Western

Back Barn Name Rider Name  Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Attended Attended Hours Points
135 Fennell On cloud Riley Rini 2220 2 12
Farms nine
1 Lelak Steal Your | Brittani lelak 1 11
Farms Heart
642 Mabry Farm Le Kate 2537 1 6
Equestrian = Chevalier Bezbatchenko
Center Noir (The
Dark
Knight)
822 talaria TF Kahlua  heather spies = 2503 1 6
farms
810 Simmons Adela 1033 6 3 3 6
Sporthorses Narovich
301 Marshall Who Laurel 78 2 6
Invited Da  Marshall
Hotti
663 Sweet Boone Bailee 273 6 3 4 0
Stables McCullough
15 Lelak Steal Your  Brittani Lelak 59 3 0

Farms Heart



910 - Novice Western 13 & Under

Back N Barn Name Rider Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S

265 Fennell No Lookin' Anna-Catherin 60 8 2 4 84
Farms Back e O'Brien

444 The Hes A Shy Kaitlyn Kruger 20 9 2 4 74
Equestrian  Dancer
Reserve

459 Dustin's Rosie the Timothy Laszlo 1026 6 4 36
Place Riveter

80 The Dutches Cora Holland 1004 8 3 6 31
Equestrian | Darling
Reserve

25 Blue Rock Me Presley 258 6 3 3 12
Springs Babe Butcher
Farm

206 Carter Unsurpasse Janie Savoie 2127 1 11
Farms Perf  d Melody
ormance
Horses

539 Belle Acres Invested at = Georgia Bell 2449 8

Last




912 - Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer

Number o] Attended Attended Hours

445 Fennell A Good Darlene | 3 7 5 2 29
Farms Pulse Alls

628 Seven Captain Joe Lisa 2528 1 6
Gables Nuthatch Stacholy

747 Playguns Linda 6

Prince wobeck

525 Berry Patch | KM Mr Pamela 278 7 3 3 6

Equestrian Smooth Bo  Almond




913 - Western Riding

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
120 The Shez Skip N Melina Melo 27 8 2 6 45
Equestrian Good
Reserve
480 The Ms Scarletts Braylin 32 8 3 6 39
Equestrian Dutchman Schweitzer
Reserve
50 The Cashmere  Jordan Kula 21 6 3 8 28
Equestrian Callie
Reserve
360 The Moonlight N = Elizabeth 9 7 3 2 24
Equestrian Lace Bolt
Reserve
755 The My Zippos Kayley 7 8 3 2 23
Equestrian Dreamer Appenfelder
Reserve
657 Parham Harley Madison 2542 1 3
Parham
77 gunsmoke  Chelsea 2204 2 0

Perry




914 - Open Non-Stock Horse English

Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

422 Mabry Farm Too Much  Sarah Kale 58 8 3 2 98
Equestrian for You

381 Creekside Ra  Hibat Chloe 70 9 2 2 78
nch Aljana Baccala

412 Steele Steele Crystal-Marie 2078 7 23
Horsemanship Wild Smith

Diamond

16 Twin Oaks Tamis River Johns | 1018 6 3 3 22

Farm morning
Grace
146 rudd ranch Psyfy FF  Adrienne 2400 1 15
briant

715 Dreamore Austin Caitlin Winter 257 2 12
Farm

829 Creekside Ra = Eanidah Chloe 1080 9 2 2 11
nch Jazala Baccala

148 Callihan Linden Ellery Rowell 2404 1 7
Equine

818 Mabry Farm Returnto  Sarah Kale 256 8 3 2 0
Equestrian Sender
Center

604 Dreamore Symphony Caitlin Winter 259 2 0

Farm



915 - Open Non-Stock Horse Halter

Total
Point

Shows
Attende

Back N Barn Name Rider Name Membershi Meeting Voluntee

s Attend r Hours

umber p Id

265

16

134

715

542

165

412

422

738

604

Fennell
Farms

Twin Oaks
Farm

Flowers
Dreamore

Farm

Ironwood
Xander

fennell farms

Steele Horse
manship

Mabry Farm
Equestrian

Grandview
Farm

Silvercrown
Farms

Dreamore
Farm

No Lookin'
Back

Tamis
morning
Grace
Vegvisir's
Journey

Austin

ironwood
xander

redemption
s second
chance

Steele Wild
Diamond

Too Much
for You

Grand
Emerald

Nifty Blue
Moon

Symphony

Anna-Catherin

e O'Brien

River Johns

Miranda
Flowers

Caitlin Winter

denice Klinger

abigail barnes

Crystal-Marie
Smith

Sarah Kale
Michelle
Lightcap

Jaclyn
Schellhase

Caitlin Winter

225

257

2461

2163

2078

58

2482

259

ed

S

42

29

14



916 - Open Non-Stock Horse Western

Back Barn Name Rider Name Membership Shows Meeting Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended s Attend Hours Points
ed
422 Mabry Farm Too Sarah Kale 58 8 3 2 69
Equestrian Much for
You
709 Callihan Cleopatr = Aubree Maday 2317 1 21
Equine a
710 Callihan Ted's Raelynn Foltz | 2316 1 17
Equine Second
Son
715 Dreamore Austin Caitlin Winter 257 2 12
Farm
412 Steele Horse  Steele Crystal-Marie 2078 7 10
manship Wild Smith
Diamond
608 La Mariposa  Power Jody Johnson | 2323 2 8
USA Ranger
Red
265 Fennell No Anna-Catherin 60 8 2 4 6
Farms Lookin' e O'Brien
Back
832 Dreamore Fortunato Kylan Williams | 2262 1 4
Farm
738 Grandview Grand Michelle 2482 1 0
Farm Emerald  Lightcap
818 Mabry Farm Returnto = Sarah Kale 256 8 3 2 0
Equestrian Sender

Center



918 - Mini/Pony Halter

Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Name Attended Attended Hours Points
16 Twin Oaks Tamis River 1018 6 3 3 30
Farm morning Johns
Grace
217 Bonds Mufasa Corbin 99 6 3 4 27
Little Farm Bond
134 Flowers Vegvisir's Miranda @ 225 4 1 2 9
Journey Flowers
763 Callihan Spartan Mia 2495 1 6
Equine Konecny
542 [ronwood  ironwood denice 2461 6
Xander xander klinger
167 Callihan Sassy Mia 2410 2 5
Equine Konecny




919 - Ranch Horse Halter

Back Barn Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total
Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points
801 Moody C.R. Pam Moody 89 7 3 2 37
Shining
Mistress
525 Berry Patch KM Mr Pamela 278 7 3 3 18
Equestrian Smooth Bo  Almond
135 Fennell Farms On cloud Riley Rini 2220 2 11
nine
154 Triton Elizabeth 2397 1 11
Montgomery
223 Suwanee Vanndolin Angie 167 2 1 10
Point Farm Walker
718 AM Horseman Cinnamon Andre 2465 3 6
ship Toasty Machado
803 Knot This Alexa 2324 1 6
Spot Rivard
716 Callihan Zips Chesa  Erik Eveleth 2463 1 5
Equine peake Star
887 AM Horseman June Bug Andre 2217 3 5
ship Anna Machado
165 fennell farms  redemptions abigail 2163 1 5
second barnes
chance
627 Marble Hill Nifty Blue Jaclyn 2527 1 4
Farm Moon Schellhase
748 AM Horseman Reba lasminy R. 2488 1 0

ship



921 - RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat

Back N Barn Name Horse Name

Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total

umber p ld Attende s Atten r Hours Point
ded s
936 Dreamore Bella Jade 98 26
Farm Notte-300032960 Hudson
626 Berry Patch Lemieux Clara 1035 23
Equestrian Cassa
462 Windy Wildest Dreams Bella 4 22
Hollow Bourne
Farm
306 Shenanigan Downtown kaelyn 64 20
s farm fletcher
838 Simmons Love That Ink - Adela 1033 15
Sporthorses 300039304 Narovich
242 La Power Ranger Red Mayson 92 11
Mariposa Kim
USA
310 Shenanigan southern Victory ashley 269 10
s farm waldrop
304 Shenanigan Backtalk Audrey 152 8
s farm Harrington
305 Shenanigan Bocephus Jr Emma katz 2185 8
s farm
118 Windy Cinco Avery 120 6
Hollow MccCall
Farm
409 Dreamore Symphony Lillian Wile | 134 6
Farm
869 Kozar Leffe Blond Ansley 2057 6
Kozar
895 EA Over the moon Elle Jacob = 1049 5
Equestrian
363 Shenanigan She's so spotted Hadley 234 5
s farm Levinsky
308 Shenanigan Spur of the Moment olivia 2188 5
s farm trumble
616 Dreamore | Reckon So - Aubrey 137 5
Farm 300035314 Sabatino
580 Dreamore Cepita Skye 229 4
Farm Hendrix
920 Go With It Justin Time Collins 2291 4
Farm* Zqutowicz




Back N Barn Name

umber

556

352

45

53

859

854

294

583

514

404

384

744

990

319

874

375

855

122

847

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Silvercrown
Farms

La
Mariposa
USA

Still Branch
Farms

Shenanigan
s farm

Shenanigan
s farm

Eloquence
Sport
Horses

Shenanigan
s farm

EA
Equestrian

bluesprings
farm

Wild Hill
Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Edgewater
Equestrian

shenanigan
s farm

Shenanigan
s farm

Imagine
That
Equestrian

Dreamore
Farm

JLB Stables

Dreamore
Farm

Horse Name

Goody Two Shoes

300034548-Pudgett
e

Vasco

Dimaggio

Veni Vidi Vici

sky's the limit

Indigo Blue
Shadow

Chiconero

Coco Puff

Captivating Heart

Stiletto

Playing for Keeps

Lady Eloise

Backtalk

The Big Easy

Ruby

Quintessential

Long Story Short

The Golden Ticket

Maddie Ca
ramanica

Alyssa
Donnelly

Dixie Robb

Avery
Auensen

kate
klinnert

ashley
waldrop

Allison
Gordon

Audrey
Harrington

Anna
Beasley

Jessica
Sheehan

Ava
Whyte

Addyson
Smith

Hadley
Levinsky

ashley
waldrop

Audrey
Klacynski
Blakley We

stemeier
Virginia
Jentink

Caitlin
Winter

Membershi
p Id

2169

1078

93

125

230

270

2048

152

1028

76

2486

2448

271

2280

2112

260

Shows
Attende
d

Meeting Voluntee Total

s Atten
ded

r Hours

Point
S




Barn Name Horse Name Membershi  Shows Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
ded

316 Simmons GOTEMA Adela 1033 6 3 3 0
Sporthorses  HOTROD Narovich

116 EA Sriracha Ella 122 8 4 4 0
Equestrian Sherman

517 EA In The Palm of My | Ava 1040 9 4 2 0
Equestrian  Hand Helland




922 - Hunter Hack

Back N Barn

umber

41

551

602

427

518

408

788

804

580

49

556

116

348

127

101

741

122

Name

Windy
Hollow
Farm

Empire
Equestrian

Berry Patch
Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Fire Ring
Farm

Berry Patch
Farms

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

Dreamore
Farm

Break-Awa
y Farm

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

EA
Equestrian

Edgewater
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Fire Ring
Farm

Benson
Equestrian

JLB
Stables

Horse Name

Robin Hills Triple

Play

Pull The Trigger
Cool Fancy
Rayne

A champagne

Toast

Fellicity Belle

You're My Boy,
Blue

Quintenders
Dream

God of War

Cepita

Knight of Valor-3

00037972
Goody Two
Shoes
Sriracha
Double Take
Here Comes

Trouble

A December to
Remember

Night Mission

Long Story
Short

Elise Gahl

Catelyn
Ruehman

Adelae
Couch

Jody
Sweeney

Evenlyn
Smith

Kelda
Kemp

Addison
Lewis

Fiona
Tackitt

Skye
Hendrix
Lydia Dilts

Maddie Car
amanica

Ella
Sherman

Brylee
Moorhead

Anna
Beasley

Morgan
Haler

Sara

Benson
Virginia
Jentink

Membershi
p Id

1070

1010

67

72

1031

2182

81

2336

229

2346

2169

122

2338

1028

2175

2483

2112

Shows A Meeting Voluntee

ttended s Attend r Hours
ed

9 5 2

9 4 3

6 4 2

9 3 2

7 3 2

2

3 1

2 2

7 3 2

1

3

8 4 4

1

10 3 4

2

1

2

56

44

25

11

10



Horse Name Membershi Shows A Meeting Voluntee Total
p ld ttended s Attend r Hours Point
ed S
744 Empire Playing for Ava Whyte 2486 1 0
Equestrian, Keeps
LLC
143 Wicklow Kathy 2361 2 0
Patton
878 A&R Dance w/Me Evelyn 1088 5 3 2 0
Equestrian = Darlin Smith
103 Fire Ring Minty Muffin Olivia 2177 2 0
Farm Plourde
106 Fire Ring Tyrion Ava Wicks 2180 2 0
Farm
626 Berry Patch Lemieux Clara 1035 5 3 4 0
Farms Cassa
38 A&R Son with Cause @ Harper 2051 5 0
Equestrian Goulding
Center




923 - Short Stirrup Equitation

Back

Number

946

65

306

518

127

78

242

268

122

55

101

58

859

843

348

617

517

319

Barn Name

Silvercrown
Farms

Empire
Equestrian

Shenanigans
farm

A&R
Equestrian
Center

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

La Mariposa
USA

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

JLB Stables

Edgewater
Equestrian

Fire Ring
Farm

Still Branch
Farm

Shenanigans
farm

East Cobb
Stables

Edgewater
Equestrian

Go With It
Farm*

EA
Equestrian

shenanigans
farm

Horse Name
Peanut Pony
Sparkle and

Shine

Downtown

Fellicity Belle

Here Comes
Trouble

Teddy
Roosevelt

Power Ranger
Red

Blues Clues

Long Story
Short

Soup of the
Day

A December
to Remember

sailor
Veni Vidi Vici
Sunny Skies

Ahead

Double Take

Bucks Well
Spent

In The Palm
of My Hand

Backtalk

Renae
Ritz

Catelyn
Ruehman

kaelyn
fletcher

Evenlyn
Smith

Anna
Beasley

Harper
Helland

Mayson
Kim

Jaycee
Martinson

Virginia
Jentink

Eliana
Shelnutt

Morgan
Haler

Coraline
Scanlan

kate
klinnert

Addison
Gill

Brylee
Moorhead

Anna
Langford

Ava
Helland

Hadley
Lennsky

Membership
Id
119

1010

1031

1028

1073

92

2112

2106

2175

2156

230

2274

2338

2302

1040

Shows
Attended

10

10

11

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
5 2

4 3

5 2

3 2

3 4

4 2

2 2

3 2

4 2

Total
Points

80

50

50

35

35

30

27

18

17

11



Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

104 Fire Ring old Michelle 2178 2 1 1
Farm Fashioned Ward

580 Dreamore Cepita Skye 229 7 3 2 0
Farm Hendrix

363 Shenanigans She's so Hadley 234 6 0
farm spotted Levinsky

728 Still Branch Glenhaven Cora 2474 1 0
Farm Astoria Taylor

920 Go With It Justin Time Collins 2291 1 0
Farm* Zqutowicz




924 - Long Stirrup Equitation

Back Barn Name Horse Name Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Id Attended Attended Hours Points

315 Double A Thor Alyssa 155 6 3 5 45
Farm Ford

308 Shenanigans = Spur of the olivia 2188 6 22
farm Moment trumble

304 Shenanigans Backtalk Audrey 152 6 2 2 21
farm Harrington

310 Shenanigans = southern ashley 269 6 3 3 12
farm Victory waldrop

404 bluesprings Captivating  Jessica 76 3 11
farm Heart Sheehan

569 Holly Valley = The Spotted Catherine 59 5 11
Equestrian Prince Dusti
Stablet Baker

859 Shenanigans Veni Vidi Vici  kate 230 4 11
farm klinnert

376 Edgewater Indivisible Alisson 2101 3 10
Equestrian Summersill

184 In Your Coqueta Katalina 2151 1 8
Dreams Farm Pineda

583 Shenanigans Chiconero Audrey 152 6 2 2 5
farm Harrington

323 In Your Good Fella Ella 2145 1 5
Dreams Farm Tortorice

56 Edgewater Double Take Dakota 2105 1 5
Equestrian Holloway

305 Shenanigans Bocephus Jr Emma katz 2185 6 4
farm

703 Edgewater CognacCutie Zoey 128 1 3
Equestrian Reardon

699 Edgewater Azizah Zoey 116 3 0

Equestrian Symbisa Reardon



925 - Chris Elliott Medal

Back N Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total
umber p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
ded S

936 Dreamore Bella Jade 98 8 3 2 28
Farm Notte-300032960 Hudson

306 Shenanigan Downtown kaelyn 64 8 5 2 24
s farm fletcher

116 EA Sriracha Ella 122 8 4 4 21
Equestrian Sherman

583 Shenanigan Chiconero Audrey 152 6 2 2 11
s farm Harrington

838 Simmons S Love That Ink - Adela 1033 6 4 3 7
porthorses 300039304 Narovich

284 McCampbe The Next Big Hit Larken Mc = 2509 1 6
Il Campbell

376 Edgewater  Indivisible-30003208 Alisson 2101 3 6
Equestrian 8 Summersill

847 Dreamore  The Golden Ticket Caitlin 260 2 6
Farm Winter

869 Kozar Leffe Blond Ansley 2057 1 6

Kozar

515 Edgewater = Sriracha Ella 2433 1 5
Equestrian Sherman

53 Still Branch  Dimaggio Avery 125 1 5
Farms Auensen

804 Empire God of War Fiona 2336 4
Equestrian, Tackitt
LLC

616 Dreamore | Reckon So - Aubrey 137 1 4
Farm 300035314 Sabatino

859 Shenanigan Veni Vidi Vici kate 230 4 3
s farm klinnert

308 Shenanigan Spur of the Moment  olivia 2188 6 3
s farm trumble

928 Go With It | My Valentine Madison 2295 1 3
Farm* Zqutowicz

920 Go With It | Justin Time Collins 2291 1 2
Farm* Zqutowicz

744 Empire Playing for Keeps Ava Whyte 2486 1 0
Equestrian,

LLC



Barn Name Horse Name Membershi Shows  Meeting Voluntee Total
p Id Attende s Atten r Hours Point
d ded

990 Edgewater = Lady Eloise Addyson 2448 1 0
Equestrian Smith

0 Berry Patch 0
Equestrian

855 Dreamore | Quintessential Blakley We 2280 1 0
Farm stemeier

871 Go With It  Don Conrad Tori 2304 1 0
Farm* Holliday

927 Go With It  Legendary Spots Noah 2294 1 0
Farm* Leavitt

48 Westerfield Flavio Clara 2150 1 0

Westerfield

404 bluesprings = Captivating Heart Jessica 76 3 0

farm Sheehan




930 - Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2

Back

Number

41

118

517

946

462

202

68

127

116

268

312

143

951

895

723

92

900

733

Barn Name

Windy Hollow
Farm

Windy Hollow
Farm

EA
Equestrian

Silvercrown
Farms

Windy Hollow
Farm

In The Irons
Equestrian
Academy

Windy Hollow
Farm

EA
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

Empire
Equestrian,
LLC

WildeWood
Farm, Inc.

Windy Hollow
Farm

EA
Equestrian

Still Branch
Farm

A&R
Equestrian

EA
Equestrian

A&R
Equestrian
Center

Horse Name
Robin Hills
Triple Play
Cinco

In The Palm
of My Hand
Peanut Pony
Wildest
Dreams

My Sweet
Lollipop

Ms Malibu
Here Comes
Trouble

Sriracha

Blues Clues

Sir Lancelott
Wicklow
Cinco

Over the
moon
diamonds
Leap Of Faith
Smart Classy

Pep

Dance with
Me Darling

Elise
Gahl

Avery
McCall

Ava
Helland

Renae
Ritz

Bella
Bourne

Kinzlee
Brooks

Shannon
Scalley

Anna
Beasley

Ella
Sherman

Jaycee
Martinson

Emily
Archer

Kathy
Patton

Shannon
Scalley

Elle
Jacob

Briana
Magrin

Lexi Allen
Meadow
Heaney

Lexi Allen

Membership
Id

1070

120

1040

119

204

216

1028

122

43

1062

2361

2021

1049

2469

210

1048

1010

Shows
Attended

10

10

10

Meetings Volunteer
Attended Hours
5 2
4 2
4 2
5 2
3 2
4 2
3 4
4 4
3 2
4 7
2
3 2
3 2
3 2

Total
Points

36

34

28

21

19

17



Back Barn Name Horse Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number Name Id Attended Attended Hours Points

58 Still Branch sailor Coraline | 2156 2 0
Farm Scanlan

728 Still Branch Glenhaven Cora 2474 1 0
Farm Astoria Taylor

38 A&R Son with Harper 2051 5 0
Equestrian Cause Goulding
Center

319 shenanigans  Backtalk Hadley 1 0
farm Levinsky

784 In The Irons Fiddlemaker's Lucia 83 10 4 2 0
Equestrian Extra Innings =~ Smithdeal
Academy

91 A&R Dixie Chick Harper 2378 4 0
Equestrian Goulding

518 A&R Fellicity Belle = Evenlyn 1031 7 3 2 0
Equestrian Smith

311 WildeWood Fair Tale Lauren 2191 3 0
Farm, Inc. Ending Bruns

456 A&R Leap of Faith | Harper 2328 4 0
Equestrian Goulding




931 - Exceptional Rider Assisted Walk Only

Back Barn Name Rider Membership Shows Meetings Volunteer Total

Number INET[E Id Attended Attended Hours Points

995 Sunny Brook = Fellicity = Olivia 62 4 36
Stables Belle Saginor







